CLEAKVIEW BOUARD UF EDUCAITION - FINANCIAL

Bank Reconciliation
FOR THE MONTH ENDING Jul-24

Gross Depository Balances:

Adjustments to Bank Balance:

Investments:

JP Morgan Chase 5715
Huntington 1341

Buckeye Bank 0608
Buckeye Bank 0609
Buckeye Bank 0426

Total Depository Balances

Cash in Transit to Banks
Outstanding checks
Total Adjustment to Bank Balance

Treasury Bonds and Notes
Certificate of Deposit
Other Securities

Other Investments

Total Investments

Cash on Hand:
Total Cash on Hand
Bank
Adjustment to Bank Balance See page 2.
Adjusted Bank Balance

Book Balance
Adjustment to Book Balance See page 2.
Adjusted Book Balance

Variance| $

3,500,023.74

363,017.39

7,670.92

25,339.56

3,896,051.61

(28,758.77)

(28,758.77)

7,717,593.90

7,717,593.90

$

3,100.00

11,587,986.74

11,587,986.74

11,586,036.74

1,950.00

$

11,587,986.74




INVESTMENTS

Buckeye Bank 0085 0.010% 150,236.06

JP Morgan Chase 6914 1.750% 629,867 .44
STAR Ohio 5.430% 6,937,490.40
TOTAL SECURITIES [$ 7,717,593.90 |

INTEREST FOR THE MONTH FYD Interest Monthly Interest

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 1,269.95 1,269.95
STAR Ohio 31,837.85 31,837.85
BUCKEYE COMMUNITY 12.76 12.76

$ 33,120.56 | $ 33,120.56

TOTAL

POSTING ADJUSTMENTS

$ -
Total Adjustments to Bank Balance
POSTING ADJUSTMENTS
July 2024 Imbalance 1,950.00
$ 1,950.00

Total Adjustments to Book Balance
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) 8/14/24 10:59 AV

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Financial Summary by Fund

Accounl Descriplion S el g 1osgrarpnlasad | BTRT T TO T 13andianne o

Percent Expended

General Fund

Total:

$ 7,743,985.56

$ 318,972.96

1100 REGULAR INSTRUCTION $9,820,562.89 $621,086.24 6.00 % $50,262.80 $9,149,213.8¢
1200 SPECIAL INSTRUCTION 1,945,893.60 146,715.68 8.00 36,632.94 1,762,544.9¢
1300 VOCATIONAL INSTRUCTION 235,528.07 21,115.07 9.00 4,683.94 209,729.0¢
2100 SUPPORT SERVICES - PUPILS 1,493,305.27 63,660.62 4.00 16,282.60 1,413,362.0¢
2200 SUPP SERV- INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF 169,800.00 12,311.29 7.00 1,066.87 156,421.8¢
2300 SUPPORT SERV.-BD. OF EDUCATION 46,604.92 890.00 2.00 104.92 45,610.0(
2400 SUPPORT SERV- ADMINISTRATIVE 1,790,953.85 116,637.00 7.00 102,789.82 1,571,527.0:
2500 FISCAL SERVICES 1,169,818.40 30,727.55 3.00 19,385.78 1,119,705.0"
2600 SUPPORT SERVICES - BUSINESS 833,294.42 23,286.35 3.00 187,363.40 622,644.6"
2700 OPERATION & MAINT OF PLANT SER 3,185,132.45 206.661.92 6.00 756,062.54 2,222,407 .9¢
2800 SUPPORT SERYV - PUPIL TRANSPOR. 488,504.84 29,512.06 6.00 33,926.86 425,065.9:
2900 SUPPORT SERVICES - CENTRAL 81,000.00 9.414.44 12.00 2,826.56 68,759.0(
4100 ACADEMIC & SUBJECT ORIENTED 71,000.00 758.00 1.00 0.00 70,242.0¢
4500 SPORT ORIENTED ACTIVITIES 214,000.00 1.750.00 1.00 0.00 212,250.0¢
5200 SITE IMPROVEMENT SERVICES 20,657.68 0.00 0.00 20,657.68 0.0(
7200 TRANSFERS 1,035,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,035,500.0¢
7500 REFUND OF PRIOR YEARS RECEIPTS 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.0¢
7600 PASS THROUGH - VOC ED 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.0¢
Total: $ 22,612,556.39 % 1,284,526.22 $ 1,232,046.71 $ 20,095,983.4¢
Other Funds

002 BOND RETIREMENT 329,646.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 329,646.8t
003 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT 299,973.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 299,973.3!
006 FOOD SERVICE 1,440,856.78 34,428.17 2.39 177,106.57 1,229,322.0¢
007 SPECIAL TRUST 72,151.00 3,575.00 4.95 3,575.00 65,001.0(
009 UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLIES 285.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 285.8¢
011 ROTARY-SPECIAL SERVICES - CBI 9,486.84 0.00 0.00 507.80 8,979.0¢
016 EMERGENCY LEVY 1,102,618.36 111,568.98 10.12 0.00 991,049, 3¢
018 PUBLIC SCHQOL SUPPORT 90,544.24 0.00 0.00 9,709.31 80,834.9.
019 OTHER GRANT 114,014.62 2,665.18 2.34 3,915.59 107,433.8¢
020 SPECIAL ENTERPRISE 160,559.12 1,518.00 0.95 94.75 158,946.3"
022 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL 160,470.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,470.5¢
034 CLASSROOM FACILITY MAINTENANCE 206,772.79 9,855.46 4,77 48,272.72 148,644.6°
200 STUDENT MANAGED ACTIVITY 198,271.96 130.04 0.07 3,299.95 194,841.9°
300 DISTRICT MANAGED ACTIVITY 329,314.50 0.00 0.00 24,526.67 304,787.8.
451 DATA COMMUNICATION 20,769.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,769.0¢
499 MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANTS 329,013.54 29,013.54 8.82 0.00 300,000.0¢
507 ESSER 1,130,101.59 33,619.37 2.97 218,988.77 877,493.4¢
516 IDEA PART B 317,303.07 8,096.47 2.55 0.00 309,206.6¢
536 TITLE | SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT A 48,551.17 5,445.58 11.22 0.00 43,105.5!
551 TITLE III LIMITED ENGLISH 3,164.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,164.6:
PROFICIENT

572 TITLE [ DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN 789,742.87 49,282.51 6.24 135,028.75 605,431.6
584 DRUG FREE SCHOOQLS 83,637.09 19,994.40 2391 15,350.38 48,2923
587 IDEA PRESCHOOL-HANDICAPPED 3,757.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,757.31
590 IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY 93,958.45 9,780.26 10.41 21,310.67 62,867.5.
599 MISCELLANEOUS FEDERAL GRANTS 409,020.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 409,020.01

$ 661,686.93

$ 6,763,325.6"
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Grand Total All Funds: $ 30,356,541.95 % 1,603,299.18

$1,893,733.64 $ 26,859,309.1;
July 1 Cash Balance (All Funds): $5,615,943.88

Total MTD Receipts: $1,573,592.04
FYTD Receipts: $1,573,592.04

Current Cash Balance (All Funds): $5,586,036.74



MEPUI LY CEEIUR. JULY 4VLE L1 SULD)S

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

IY'ED Ree civahle Reanaining Balance

Transaclion # Mtasrs Dhesocnipaboie Check & Primanry MNamee RCERTTTTITS
Cash Acct: 001-0000
Full Account Code: 001-1111-0000-000000-000
Description: GENERAL PROPERTY TAX
7/22/2024 58570 Rec 1ST ADVANCE AUG 2024: GF $ 105,510.80 $ 1,800,000.00 $1,694,489.20
$ 105,510.80
$ 105,510.80
Full Account Code: 001-1221-0000-000000-000
Description: TUITION SF-14
7/12/2024 58569 Rec Jvo8 EXCESS COST (SF-6) 0.00 33,500.00 33,500.00
POSITIVE
7/12/2024 58569 Rec JV50 TUITION (SF-14) 0.00
7/26/2024 58573 Rec JV50 TUITION (SF-14) 0.00
772612024 58573 Rec Jve8 EXCESS COST (SF-6) 0.00
POSITIVE
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
Full Account Code: 001-1410-0000-000000-000
Description: INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS
71212024 58551 Rec INTEREST: OPERATING 6-30- 25,928.78 218,000.00 164,975.30
24
7/30/2024 58579 Rec INTEREST: OPERATING 7-31- 27,095.92
24
$53,024.70
$ 53,024.70
Full Account Code: 001-1790-0000-000000-000
Description: OTHER CLASSROOM FEES - COMPUTER EQUIP.
71212024 58549 Rec CREDIT CARD: A MILLER, 55.00 0.00 (140.00)
COMPUTER FEES
71212024 58568 Rec LAPTOP 60.00
7/30/2024 58580 Rec NOT RECORDED IN JUNE 25.00
#58518: CREDIT CARD,
LAPTOP CHARGER, C
BURGESS
$ 140.00
$ 140.00
Full Account Code: 001-1890-0000-000000-000
Description: MISC. REVENUE
7/2/2024 58552 Rec EQY STALE CHECKS #63510 33.93 14,700.00 13,157.24
77212024 58552 Rec EOY STALE CHECKS #63557 6.25
7/2/2024 58552 Rec EOY STALE CHECKS #63382 32.00
7/2/2024 58552 Rec EOY STALE CHECKS #63171 140.00
7/2/2024 58552 Rec EOQY STALE CHECKS #62951 137.97
7/2/2024 58552 Rec EQY STALE CHECKS #63543 43.75
71212024 58562 Rec RECONCILING ITEM FOR 1,254.93
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MEPEILilly Feliuvd. July SULs (KL QULD) AR de"® A AT AT

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Prasrisguniosn, # RNTTH Peemnn Dhessacraplion Pramninry Mo Amunt FYITD Receivalde | Remaining Balance

JUNE 2024; ALL OHIO
SHARED SERVICES

713172024 58581 Rec ADJUSTING ENTRY: $ (106.07) $ 14,700.00 $13,157.24
IMBALANCE FOR JUNE 2024
713172024 58582 Rec CORRECTING ENTRY: TITLE 0.00 14,700.00 13,157.24
IA TEACHER WAGES VES
$1,542.76
$ 1,542.76
Full Account Code: 001-3110-0000-000000-000
Description: BASIC STATE AID
7/12/2024 58569 Rec SPECIAL ED 2,502.85 12,381,000.00 11,236,874.64
TRANSPORTATION
7/12/2024 58569 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT ADJ - 0.00
POSITIVE
711272024 58569 Rec TRANSPORTATION (3150) 15,025.52
7/12/2024 58569 Rec TEMP TRANS AID 0.00
GUARANTEE
711272024 58569 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT AD] - 0.00
NEGATIVE
711272024 58569 Rec FORMULA TRANSITION 0.00
SUPPLEMENT
7/12/2024 58569 Rec OPPORTUNITY GRANT - BASE 349,324 .31
COST
7/12/2024 58569 Rec SPECED 35,358.48
711272024 58569 Rec PRESCHOOL SPECIAL 5,961.78
EDUCATICN
7112/2024 58569 Rec TARGETED ASSISTANCE 163,856.84
7/26/2024 58573 Rec OPPORTUNITY GRANT - BASE 349,326.56
COST
772612024 58573 Rec TRANSPORTATION (3150) 15,025.52
712612024 58573 Rec TEMP TRANS AID 0.00
GUARANTEE
7/26/2024 58573 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT ADJ - 0.00
POSITIVE
77262024 58573 Rec SPECIAL ED 2,503.18
TRANSPORTATION
7/26/2024 58573 Rec FORMULA TRANSITION 0.00
SUPPLEMENT
7/26/2024 58573 Rec SPEC ED 35,359.19
7/26/2024 58573 Rec TARGETED ASSISTANCE 163,945.07
7126/2024 58573 Rec PRESCHOOL SPECIAL 5,936.06
EDUCATION
7/26/2024 58573 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT AD]J - 0.00
NEGATIVE

$1,124,125.36
$1,144,125.36
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HKeporiing renod: July LU24 (rY 2U24D) O L'RI&E LAV FuTE

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

ITansaction # Ty po 1oesgmn Dhese regat s Clheckh ® Primany Name Ammernnnd YD Receivable Remaining Halance
Full Account Code: 001-3211-0000-000000-000
Description: DISADVANTAGED PUPIL IMPACT AID
711212024 58569 Rec DISADVANTAGED PUPIL $54,226.48 $ 1,266,000.00 $1,157,545.84
IMPACT AID (DIPA}
7/26/2024 58573 Rec DISADVANTAGED PUPIL 54,227.68 1,266,000.00 1,157,545.84

IMPACT AID (DIPA)

$ 108,454.16
$ 108,454.16

Full Account Code: 001-3216-0000-000000-000
Description: GIFTED EDUCATION
711272024 58569 Rec GIFTED EDUCATION 3,557.04 0.00 {7,114.21)
7/26/2024 58573 Rec GIFTED EDUCATION 3,557.17
$7,114.21
$7,114.21
Full Account Code: 001-3217-0000-000000-000
Description: ENGLISH LEARNER FUNDING
Ti12/2024 58569 Rec ENGLISH LEARNERS 1,115.21 (2,230.41)
71262024 58573 Rec ENGLISH LEARNERS 1,115.20
$2,230.41
$ 2,230.41
Full Account Code: 001-3218-0000-000000-000
Description: STUDENT WELLNESS/SUCCESS FUND
7/12/2024 38569 Rec STUDENT WELLNESS & 17,318.68 (34,637.46)
SUCCESS
7/26/2024 58573 Rec STUDENT WELLNESS & 17,318.78
SUCCESS
$ 34,637.46
$ 34,637.46
Full Account Code: 001-3219-0000-000000-000
Description: STATE FUNDS/CATASTROPHIC AIDE
7/22/2024 58572 Rec CATASTROPHIC COST 2,864.96 3,000.00 135.04
$ 2,864.96
$ 2,864.96
Full Account Code: 001-4220-0000-000000-000
Description: MEDICAID IN SCHOOLS PROGRAM
7/2/2024 58561 Rec RECONCILING ITEM FOR 2,683.98 80,000.00 73,218.61
JUNE 2024: MEDICAID
REIMBURS: ACH ID
#1851850812
7/2/2024 58563 Rec RECONCILING ITEM FOR 4,087.41
JUNE 2024: MEDICAID
REIMBURS: ACH ID
#1851850812
$ 6,781.39
% 6,781.39
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Keporting Feriod: july 2024 (kY ZUZD)

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

1 abpisibn 0 iinpy & Vi Item Pescription sk # ' Aamoriind IYI D Receivable Hoemmaninng Halam -

$ 1,466,426.21

Cash Acct: 001-9019
Full Account Code: 001-3215-9019-000000-000
Description: CBI - CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION
7/12/2024 58569 Rec CAREER TECH: CBI $1,241.82 $0.00 $(2,483.64)
772672024 58573 Rec CAREER TECH: CBI 1,241.82 0.00 (2,483.64)
$ 2,483.64
$ 2,483 64
$ 2,483.64
Cash Acct: 001-9028
Full Account Code: 001-1740-9028-000000-002
Description: LIBRARY FEES - DURLING
77272024 58553 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: DMS FEES, ] 3.99 400.00 392.02
LUGO II CC by Batch Id: CLS-
24180-82288
7/31/2024 58583 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: DMS FEES, ] 3.99
LUGO II CC by Batch Id: CLS-
24180-82288
$ 7.98
$7.98
$7.98
Cash Acct: 001-9119
Full Account Code: 001-3215-9119-000000-000
Description: FCS - CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION
71212024 58569 Rec CAREER TECH: FAM CONS 350.28 0.00 (700.56)
SCIENCE
72672024 58573 Rec CAREER TECH: FAM CONS 350.28
SCIENCE
$ 700.56
$ 700.56
$ 700.56
Cash Acct: 001-9203
Full Account Code: 001-1720-9203-000000-001
Description: CHS UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLY
7122024 58560 Rec RECONCILING ITEMS: 2.70 2,800.00 2,787.30
PAYSCHOOLS, FEES, I
TORRES 24163-55381
7122024 58568 Rec FEES 5.00
T/2/2024 91000092 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] CASTRO, CHS 5.00
ART FEE CLS-24183-83828
$12.70
5 12.70
Full Account Code: 001-1720-9203-000000-002
Description: DMS UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLY
71212024 58549 Rec CREDIT CARD: A MILLER, 19.98 3,200.00 3,180.02
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (Y ZUZ>)

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Trawsie bicm 2 (ESTIC Primmary SName EY T Receivabile Rema

Item Desoription

DMS SCHOOL FEES

$19.98
$ 1998
Full Account Code: 001-1720-9203-000000-003
Description: VES UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLY
71212024 58560 Rec RECONCILING ITEMS: $2.70 $1,100.00 $1,097.30
PAYSCHOOLS, 2ND GR FEES J
WINDHAM 24163-55381
% 2.70
$ 2.70
$ 35.38
Cash Acct: 001-9319
Full Account Code: 001-1890-9319-000000-000
Description: FSA EMPLOYEE PAYROLL DEDUCTION
77212024 58550 Rec PAYROLL DEDUCTION: FSA 4,569.54 0.00 [18,278.16)
ACH 6-24-24
7/2{2024 58567 Rec RECONCILING ITEM: 4,569.54
PAYROLL DEDUCTION: FSA -
ACH 5-24-24
712642024 58575 Rec PAYROLL DEDUCTION: FSA - 4,569.54
ACH 7-10-24
7/26/2024 58576 Rec PAYROLL DEDUCTION: FSA - 4,569.54
ACH 7-24-24
$ 18,278.16
$ 18,278.16
$ 18,278.16
Cash Acct: 002-9099
Full Account Code: 002-1111-9099-000000-000
Description: BOND RETIRE - RE & PU TAXES
7122/2024 58570 Rec 1ST ADVANCE AUG 2024: 14,989.22 280,000.00 265,010.78
9099
$ 14,989.22
$ 14,989.22
$ 14,989.22
Cash Acct: 003-0000
Full Account Code: 003-1111-0000-000000-000
Description: PERM. IMPROVEMENT
7/22/2024 58570 Rec 1ST ADVANCE AUG 2024: 4,176.14 82,845.00 78,668.86
PERM IMP
$4,176.14
54,176.14
Full Account Code: 003-1410-0000-000000-000
Description: PERM IMPROVE INTEREST IN INVESTMENT
7/2/2024 58551 Rec INTEREST: PERM IMPROVE 6- 2,609.57 0.00 (5,292.34)

30-24
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Heporung reroa: jurly Zusd (r1 ZULy)

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

s amiasE aaswr smata

Ieamisac L #

s Pvessacripl i Clieck &

Primmary N

Armdatind

EYITD Receivable

Baemaaming Halancs

7/30/2024 58579 Rec INTEREST: PERM IMPROVE 7-
31-24
Cash Acct: 006-9811
Full Account Code: 006-1410-9811-000000-000
Description: INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENTS
71272024 58551 Rec INTEREST: FOOD SVS 6-30-24
713072024 58579 Rec INTEREST: FOOD SVS 7-31-24
Cash Acct: 007-0000
Full Account Code: 007-1890-0000-000000-000
Description: M. SURAK GRANT FOR TEACHERS
71212024 58565 Rec RECONCILING ITEM FOR
JUNE: M. SURAK FUND: P
REINHART 6-24-24
7/26/2024 58574 Rec M. SURAK FUND: P REINHART
7-10-24
72642024 58577 Rec M. SURAK FUND ACH: P
REINHART 7-24-24
Cash Acct: 007-9819
Full Account Code: 007-1410-9819-000000-000
Description: INTEREST EARNED
71272024 58551 Rec INTEREST: S HAMMOND 6-30-
24
7/30/2024 58579 Rec INTEREST: S HAMMOND 7-31-
24
Cash Acct: 007-9828

Full Account Code:

007-1890-9828-000000-000

Description: CHRISTINE THOMPSON SCHOLARSHIP FUND
7/2/2024 58557 Rec CHRISTINE THOMPSON
MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
FUND

$2,682.77

$ 5,292.34

$ 5,292.34

$ 9,468.48

2,648.09
2,477.42

$5,125.51

$ 5,125.51

$ 5,125.51

10.00

10.00

10.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

0.00

0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

463.00

$ 463.00

$ 463.00

$ 463.00

$ 0.00 $ (5,292.34)
5,000.00 {125.51)
6,510.00 6,480.00

0.00 0.00
(37.00} (500.00)
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RUPULLILY CEOUUD JULY SUSS \TI SULD} t.p!l..ln.....l-
Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

UFeenen Diesizpipelicem

Lanncsumi

YT Receivable

Cash Acct:

Full Account Code:

007-9830
007-1890-9830-000000-000

Description: CHERYL THOMAS SCHOLARSHIP
71212024 58557 Rec CHERYL THOMAS $ 250.00 $0.00 $ (250.00)
SCHOLARSHIP
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
Cash Acct: 007-9831
Full Account Code: 007-1890-9831-000000-000
Description: DANTE MERCURIQO/SHEF LIONS CLUB SCHOLAR
7/2(2024 58557 Rec DANTE MERCURIO/SHEF 1,000.00 0.00 {1,000.00)
LIONS SCHOLARSHI?P
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
% 1,000.00
Cash Acct: 007-9832
Full Account Code: 007-1890-9832-000000-000
Description: DUSTY FUTRALL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
712/2024 58557 Rec DUSTY FUTRALL 500.00 (500.00])
SCHOLARSHIP
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
% 500.00
Cash Acct: 007-9833
Full Account Code: 007-1890-9833-000000-000
Description: JULIE HANCOCK SCHOLARSHIP FUND
71212024 58557 Rec JULIE HANCOCK 1,000.00 i1,000.00)
SCHOLARSHIP
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
Cash Acct: 007-9834
Full Account Code: 007-1890-9834-000000-000
Description: SHALIMAR FANNING SCHOLARSHIP FUND
7122024 58557 Rec SHALIMAR FANNING 400.00 (400.00)
SCHOLARSHIP
% 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
Cash Acct: 007-9835
Full Account Code: 007-1890-9835-000000-000
Description: TAYLOR PRUCHNICKI SCHOLARSHIP FUND
T2R2024 58557 Rec TAYLOR PRUCHNICKI 726.00 (1.000.00)
SCHOLARSHIP

7of 9



UL LT LA SMTR

Heporung rernod:; July LULE (rl Svasd)

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

ltem Descriplion Check #

Ymnaagend

IYI[D Receivable

Remaining Balanaee

7/2/2024 58557 Rec TAYLOR PRUCHNICKI $274.00 $ 0.00 $ (1,000.00)
SCHOLARSHIP
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
Cash Acct: 016-0000
Full Account Code: 016-1111-0000-000000-000
Description: EMERG.LEVY-REAL ESTATE TAX
712272024 58570 Rec 1ST ADVANCE: EMERG 49,145.87 940,000.00 890,854.13
$ 49,145.87
$ 49,145.87
$ 49,145.87
Cash Acct: 018-9313
Full Account Code: 018-1690-9313-000000-001
Description: CLEARVIEW ACCOUNT
7212024 58556 Rec STUDENT ACTIVITY: SUMMER 150.00 0.00 (150.00)
SCHOOL
$ 150.00
% 150.00
$ 150.00
Cash Acct: 034-9201
Full Account Code: 034-1410-9201-000000-000
Description: CONSTRUCTION AUD-INTEREST EARNED
7/2/2024 58551 Rec Wﬂwwwmmﬁ MTCE IMPROVE 6- 911.58 200.00 (1,576.03)
713072024 58579 Rec INTEREST: MTCE IMPROVE 7- 864.45
31-24
$1,776.03
$1,776.03
$1,776.03
Cash Acct: 200-9311
Full Account Code: 200-1690-9311-000000-000
Description: BAND OTHER RECEIPTS
7/29/2024 91000093 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A FOSTER, 12.00 0.00 (12.00)
BAND FEES, CC by Batch Id:
CLS-24211-18294
$ 12.00
$ 12.00
$ 12.00
Cash Acct: 300-9000
Full Account Code: 300-1615-9000-000000-001
Description: ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS
7/2/2024 58559 Rec ATHLETICS: OHSAA TRAVEL 250.00 {250.00)
STIPEND
$ 250.00
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W LRGSR AL TS

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Vrannsaadclionm # Thaemnn Bdassa wnpid iceny Proi v Sanmee Nrnsaannnd EY'TD Receivable Remaining Balance
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
Cash Acct: 300-9348
Full Account Code: 300-1625-9348-000000-000
Description: VOLLEYBAILL SALES
7722024 58558 Rec VOLLEYBALL FUNDRAISING: $ 100.00 $0.00 $ (100.00)
VOLLEYBALL MINI CAMP
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
Grand Total

$1,573,592.04
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 20Z20) OfLAf&E LLIVG ML
As Of Pertod: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

unlt Code rn Poior Wi B 'Y I'D Y11 Eapesded| MTD Expended | B RVERTIREN R YD

A\ppropriated Expendable linencumbered

Cash Account Code: 001-0000
EXCESS COST - TUITION FOR STUDENTS

001-1100-471-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 45,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,000.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,000.00 0.00 %
TECHNOLOGY-COMPUTER SOFTWARE

001-1100-511-0000-000000-009-00-004 11,440.00 0.00 11,440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,440.00 0.00
PAPER/STAPLES FOR COPIERS

001-1100-512-0000-000000-000-00-000 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,186.80 0.00 8,813.20 32.21
CONTROL ACCOUNT

001-1110-111-0000-000000-000-00-000  1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00
SALARY-REG TEACHER-MULTIPLE GRADES-ELEM.

001-1110-111-0000-000000-000-16-000 $0,000.00 0.00 90,000.00 7.597.34 7.597.34 0.00 0.00 82,402.66 8.44
GENERAL ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

001-1110-111-0060-000000-002-04-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY-REG. TEACHER-1ST GR-VINCENT

001-1110-111-0000-000000-003-01-000 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00
SALARY-REG.TEACHER-2ND GR-VINCENT

001-1110-111-0000-000000-003-02-000 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00
SALARY-REG.TEACHER-3RD GR-VINCENT

001-1110-111-0000-000000-003-03-000 67,000.00 0.00 67,000.00 5,113.58 5,113.58 ¢.00 0.00 61,886.42 7.63
SALARY TEACHERS VINCENT 4TH GRADE

001-1110-111-0000-000000-003-04-000 75,000.00 0.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 75,000.00 0.00
SALARY-REG.TEACHER-KINDERGARTEN-VINCENT

001-1110-111-0000-000000-003-14-000 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 33,890.98 33,890.98 .00 0.00 266,109.02 11.30
SALARY-REG. TEACHER-ART-VINCENT

001-1110-111-0000-020000-003-16-000 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 3,285.34 3,285.34 0.00 0.00 46,714.66 6.57
GENERAL ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

001-1110-111-0000-080300-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY-REG. TEACHER-PHYS. ED.-VINCENT

001-1110-111-0000-080300-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY-REGULAR TEACHER-MUSIC-VINCENT

001-1110-111-0000-120000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY-ELEMENTARY SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

001-1110-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 (2,174.94) (2,174.94) 0.00 0.00 27,174.94 -8.70
GENERAL ELEMENTARY TEMPORARY - CERT.

001-1110-112-0000-000040-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VES COMMITTEE WAGES

001-1110-119-0¢00-000000-000-00-000 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
MONITORS SALARY - VINCENT

001-1110-141-0000-000000-0063-00-000 135,000.00 0.00 135,000.00 12,586.36 12,986.36 0.00 0.00 122,013.64 9.62
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT

001-1110-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 600,000.00 0.00 600.000.00 61,278.00 61,278.00 0.00 0.00 538,722.00 10.21

CERTIFIED-SUBSTITUTE ELEM. INSTR. - STRS
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Reporting Perod: July 2024 (kY 2UZ2D) Of LA &E LLIVO Mum
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

o] Ul [N H BLELITH I'yIn YT BExpended M s I Eocumbieance Futaee Fing T BEapd g

Appropriated I'snpendable Linencumbered

001-1110-211-0001-000000-0¢0-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS' HOSP.

001-1110-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 1,500.000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,500,000.00 $ 842.08 $842.08 $0.00 $0.00 $1,499,157.92 5.61 %
TEACHERS LIFE INSUR.

001-1110-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 (3,873.76) (3,873.76) 0.00 0.00 13,873.76 -38.74
GENERAL REG ELEMENTARY DENTAL-CERT

001-1110-243-0000-000000-000-00-000 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 1,126.94 1,126.94 0.00 0.00 10,873.06 9.39
TEACHERS/MEDICARE DEDUCTIONS

001-1110-249-0000-000000-000-00-000 160,000.00 0.00 160,000.00 12,724.99 12,724.99 26,775.01 0.00 120,500.00 24.69
W/C TEACHERS'

001-1110-261-0000-000000-000-00-000 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00
ELEMENTARY SAILARY - SUBS

001-1110-411-0000-000000-000-00-000 110,000.00 0.00 110,000.00 3,670.00 5,670.00 0.00 0.00 104,330.00 5.15
ELEM. REPAIRS/MAINT. VINCENT

001-1110-423-0000-000000-003-00-003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL REPAIRS/MAINT. DURLING

001-1110-423-0002-000000-002-00-002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL TRAVEL DURLING

001-1110-431-0000-000000-302-00-002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REG. ELEMENTARY TRAVEL VINCENT

001-1110-431-0000-000000-003-00-003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL MEETING EXPENSE DURLING

001-1110-432-0000-000000-002-00-002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REG ELEMENTARY MEETING VINCENT

001-1110-432-0000-060000-003-00-003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COPIER MAINT FOR DIST.

001-1110-461-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COPIER MAINT DURLING

001-1110-461-0000-000000-002-00-002 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COPIER MAINT VINCENT

001-1110-461-0000-000000-003-00-003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0C
MISC PURCHASE SERVICES - GEN

001-1110-490-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASE SERVICE

001-1119-490-0003-000000-003-00-003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES

001-1110-511-0000-000000-000-00-000 50,000.00 233.89 50,233.89 0.60 0.00 233.89 0.00 50,000.00 0.47
DURLING COOP

001-1110-511-0000-000000-002-00-002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MS SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS - do not use

001-1110-511-0002-000000-002-00-002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

VINCENT ED MAT & SUPPLIES
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Heporiing Feriod: July LU2d (K'Y ZUZd) vl 1wiow 2 a.ve Mune
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

i d Clonalle I'Y1D Privn Yo K EY T Y UD Yapended MDY Expended  Endwmbeamei: f EYTD
Appropriated Iapendable Unencumbered

001-1110-511-0003-000000-003-00-003 3,641.00 611.70 4,252.70 476.53 476.53 3,774.00 5.00 2.17 99.95
NEW EQUIPMENT DURLING [do not use]

001-1110-640-0000-000000-002-00-004 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
NEW EQUIPMENT-VINCENT [do not use]

001-1110-640-0000-000000-003-00-004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT - VES

001-1110-640-0003-000000-003-00-000 10,000.00 10,600.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 50.00
SALARY-REG.TEACHER-5TH GR-DURLING

001-1120-111-0000-000000-002-05-000 220,000.00 .00 220,000.00 17,970.76 17,970.76 0.00 0.00 202,029.24 8.17
SALARY-REG.TEACHER-6TH GR-DURLING

001-1120-111-0000-000040-002-06-000 350,000.00 0.00 350,000.00 33,786.42 33,786.42 0.00 0.00 316,213.58 9.65
GENERAL MIDDLE/JR. HIGH REGULAR - CERT.

001-1120-111-0000-000000-002-07-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL MIDDLE/JR. HIGH REGULAR - CERT.

001-1120-111-0000-000000-002-08-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,565.76 4,565.76 0.00 0.00 (4,565.76) 0.00
SALARY-REG TEACHER-ART-DURLING

001-1120-111-0000-020000-¢02-16-000 95,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 8,510.48 8,510.48 0.00 0.00 86,489.52 8.96
SAL.REG.TEACH-MIDDLE-READING-MULT.GRADES

001-1120-111-0000-050119-002-07-00¢ 250,000.00 0.00 250,000.00 15,194.68 15,194.68 0.00 0.00 234,805.32 6.08
GENERAL REG MIDDLE/JR HIGH REGULAR SAL-CERT

001-1120-111-0000-050160-001-16-000 75,000.00 0.00 75,000.00 6,793.84 6,793.84 0.00 0.00 68,206.16 9.06
GENERAL MIDDLE/JR. HIGH REGULAR - CERT.

001-1120-111-0000-050160-001-16-100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH.MIDDLE-ENGLISH-MULT.GRADES

001-1120-111-0000-050160-002-07-000 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 8.620.08 8,620.08 0.00 0.00 51,379.92 14.37
SALARY-REG. TEACHER-PHYS. ED.-DURLING

001-1120-111-0000-080300-002-16-000 75.000.00 0.00 75,000.00 7.633.92 7,633.92 0.00 0.00 67,366.08 10.18
GENERAL REG MIDDLE/JR HIGH REGULAR SAL-CERT

001-1120-111-0000-110301-001-16-000 400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00
DURLING MATH TEACHER 5TH GRADE

001-1120-111-0000-110301-002-05-000 55,000.00 0.00 55,000.00 5,113.58 5,113.58 0.00 0.00 49,886.42 9.30
DURLING MATH TEACHER 7TH GRADE

001-1120-111-0000-110301-002-07-000 70,000.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00
DURLING MATH TEACHER 8TH GRADE

001-1120-111-0000-110301-002-08-000 95,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 6,608.38 6,608.38 0.00 0.00 88,391.62 6.96
SALARY-REG TEACHER-MUSIC-DURLING

001-1120-111-0000-120000-002-00-000 65,000.00 0.00 65,000.00 5,862.38 5,862.38 0.00 0.00 59,137.62 9.02
GENERAL MIDDLE/JR. HIGH REGULAR - CERT.

001-1120-111-0000-120400-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC DURLING

001-1120-111-0000-120500-002-16-000 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 6,392.00 6,392.00 0.00 0.00 43,608.00 12.78

GENERAL REG MIDDLE/JR HIGH REGULAR SAL-CERT
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Appropriated Expendable Unencumbereil

001-1120-111-0000-130301-001-16-000 125,000.00 0.00 125,000.00 15,194.74 15,194.74 0.00 0.00 109,805.26 12.16
DURLING SCIENCE TEACHER GRADE 8

001-1120-111-0000-130301-002-08-000 $ 75.000.00 $0.00 $ 75,000.00 $6,209.42 $6,209.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 68,790.58 827.92 %
SAL.REG.TEACH.-MIDDLE-OHIO HISTORY-MULT GRS.

001-1120-111-0000-150810-002-07-000 55,000.00 0.00 55,000.00 5.478.92 5,478.92 0.00 0.00 49,521.08 9.96
DMS COMMITTEE WAGES

001-1120-119-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MONITORS SALARY - DURLING

001-1120-141-0000-000000-002-00-000 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 9,298.02 9,298.02 0.00 0.00 110,701.98 7.75
MEDICAL INSURANCE

001-1120-241-0000-000000-001-00-000 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 164,450.57 164,450.57 0.00 0.00 135,549.43 54.82
GENERAL REG MIDDLE/JR HIGH DENTAL-CERT

001-1120-243-0000-¢00000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENTAL INSURANCE

001-1120-243-0000-000000-001-00-000 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 254.47 254.47 0.00 0.00 49,745.53 0.51
GENERAL REG MIDDLE/JR HIGH WORK COMP-CERT

001-1120-261-0000-000000-000-00-000 38,000.00 0.00 38,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,000.00 0.00
SUB WAGES - DMS

001-1120-411-0000-000000-000-00-000 85,000.00 16,211.50 101,211.50 2,173.50 2,173.50 0.00 0.00 99,038.00 2.15
DURLING MIDDLE SCHOOL MEETING EXPENSES

001-1120-432-0000-000000-002-00-002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURLING MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITURES

001-1120-450-0000-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
MUSIC SUPPLIES - DMS

001-1120-511-0000-120500-002-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

001-1120-511-0002-000000-000-60-000 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 63.61 63.61 2,448.72 (270.68) 487.67 83.74
MUSIC EQUIPMENT - DMS

001-1120-640-0000-120500-002-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT - DMS

001-1120-640-0002-000000-002-00-000 0.00 ¢.00 .00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL TEACHER SALARY

001-1130-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 10.000.00 0.00 10,000.00 2,739.46 2,739.46 0.00 0.00 7.260.54 27.39
GENERAL HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR - CERT.

001-1130-111-0000-020000-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS-DRAWING/PAINGING-MULT GR

001-1130-111-0000-020250-001-16-000 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 3,835.18 3,835.18 0.00 0.00 36,164.82 9.59
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS - ENGLISH - MULT.GRADES

001-1130-111-0000-050160-001-16-000 385,000.00 0.00 385,000.00 34,151.60 34,151.60 0.00 0.00 350,848.40 8.87
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR SAL-CERT

001-1130-111-0000-060265-001-16-000 65,000.00 0.00 65,000.00 5,478.92 5,478.92 0.00 0.00 59,521.08 8.43

SAL.REG.TEACH.-PHYS.ED.-MULT.GRS.
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Approgerialed Unencumbi

001-1130-111-0000-080300-001-16-000 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 13,770.26 13,770.26 0.00 0.00 26,229.74 34.43
GENERAL REG DURLING MID REGULAR SAL-CERT

001-1130-111-0000-080300-002-16-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS - ALGEBRA-MULT.GRADES

001-1130-111-0000-110301-001-16-000 370,000.00 0.00 370,000.00 33,932.42 33,93242 0.00 0.00 336,067.58 9.17
SAL.REG.TEACH-CHS-GEOMETRY-MULT.GRADES

001-1130-111-0000-111200-001-16-000 95,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 7,816.50 7,816.50 0.00 0.00 87,183.50 8.23
SALARY-REG. TEACH-VOCAL MUSIC-CHS -

001-1130-111-0000-120400-001-16-000 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 1,954.12 1,954.12 0.00 0.00 13,045.88 13.03
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS-INSTRUM.MUSIC-MULT.GRS.

001-1130-111-0000-12050¢-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS - CHEMISTRY-MULT.GRADES

001-1130-111-0000-130301-001-16-000 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 9,277.58 9,277.58 0.00 0.00 140,722.42 6.19
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS-PHYSIOLOGY-MULT.GRS.

001-1130-111-0000-130301-001-16-205 75,000.00 0.00 75,000.00 3.944.76 3,944.76 0.00 0.00 71,055.24 5.26
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS-AMER.HISTORY-MULT.GRS.

001-1130-111-0000-150810-001-16-000 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 15,158.18 15,158.18 0.00 0.00 134,841.82 10.11
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR SAL-CERT

001-1130-111-0000-150810-001-16-205 55,000.00 0.00 55,000.00 5,844.16 5,844.16 0.00 0.00 49,155.84 10.63
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR SAL-CERT

001-1130-111-0000-290100-001-16-000 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00 7,816.50 7,816.50 0.00 0.00 77,183.50 9.20
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL TEMPORARY SAL-CERT

001-1130-112-0000-¢00000-000-00-000 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
SALARY-HIGH SCHOOL-SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

001-1130-112-0000-000000-001-0¢-000 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 289.00 289.00 0.00 0.00 9,711.00 2.89
GENERAL HIGH SCHOOL TEMPORARY - CERT.

001-1130-112-0060-000000-001-00-100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS COMMITTEE WAGES

001-1130-119-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SEVERANCE-RETIREMENT INCENTIVE

001-1130-132-0000-000000-000-00-000 90,000.00 0.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,000.00 0.00
MONITORS SALARY - CHS

001-1130-141-0000-000000-001-00-000 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 3,820.32 3,820.32 0.00 0.00 46,179.68 7.64
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL STRS EMPLOYER'S SHAR

001-1130-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 100,000.00 0.00 160,000.00 11,653.00 11,653.00 0.00 0.00 88,347.00 11.65
CERT.SECONDARY INSTR. - SUBSTITUTE - STRS

001-1130-211-0001-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL MEDICAL/HOSP-CERT

001-1130-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 (30,062.57) (30,062.57) 0.00 0.00 230,062.57 -15.03
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL LIFE-CERT

001-1130-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00

GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL DENTAL-CERT
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001-1130-243-0000-000000-000-00-000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 (823.33) (823.33) 0.00 0.00 20,823.33 -4.12
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL WORK COMP-CERT

001-1130-261-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 20,000.00 $0.00 $ 20,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 20,000.00 0.00 %
SUB WAGES - CHS

001-1130-411-0000-000000-000-00-000 40,000.00 1,942.00 41,942.00 3,024.00 3.024.00 0.00 0.00 38,918.00 7.21
HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION EXPENSE

001-1130-418-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIP. REPAIR - CHS

001-1130-423-0000-000000-001-06-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COMPUTER REPAIRS-CHS

001-1130-423-0000-000000-001-00-001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL EQUIP REPAIR-CHS

001-1130-423-0001-000000-001-00-001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
H.S. TEACHERS TRAVEL

001-1130-431-0000-000000-001-00-001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL MEETING-CERT

001-1130-432-0000-000000-001-00-001 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 100.00 0.00
HS COPY COSTS MAINTENANCE

001-1130-461-0000-000000-001-00-0C1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL TUITION PD-DISTR IN-

001-1130-471-0000-000000-000-00-000 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL TUITION PD-DISTR IN-

001-1130-471-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SCHOLARSHIP DEPUCTION

001-1130-473-0000-000000-000-00-000 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00
SPEC EDUC EXCESS COST SCHOOL-AGE

001-1130-474-0000-000000-008-00-000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
GENERAL REG HIGH SCHOOL SPEC ED

001-1130-475-0000-000000-000-00-000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
OPEN ENROLLMENT

001-1130-477-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COMMUNITY SCHOOL

001-1130-478-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUITION PD-OTHER DISTRICTS

001-1130-479-0000-000000-000-00-000 115,000.00 0.00 115,000.00 §,611.13 8,611.13 0.00 0.00 106,388.87 7.49
MISC PURCHASE SVC - GEN CHS

001-1130-4%0-0000-000000-001-00-001 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 0.00
CHS-INSTR.SUPPLIES-COMPUTER LAB

001-1130-511-0000-000000-001-00-004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HS TEACHERS INST. SUPPLIES

001-1130-511-0001-000000-001-00-001 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 1,417.88 1,417.88 2,430.34 0.00 6,151.78 38.48

DURLING TEACHER INSTR.SUPPLY-do not use
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) BILA/LE LLIUD AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

'Yl Frice Ye lne EYT1y EYID Expended METY B d i R TR Fuluree Fone FYI'D

Approprialed I'xpendable Lnencumbered

001-1130-511-0002-000000-001-00-001 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COPIER SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL

001-1130-512-0006-0006000-001-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
COLLEGE CREDIT PLUS BOOKS

001-1130-526-0000-000000-¢00-00-000 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00
*HIGH SCH. INSTR-NEW EQUIPMENT-CHS

001-1130-640-0000-000000-001-00-004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
H.S. EDUC. EQUEP REPLACEMENT

001-1130-640-0001-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS CHANGE FUND

001-1130-890-0000-000000-000-00-000 100.00 0.00 100.00 (25.00) (25.00) 25.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
SUB WAGES - MONITOR

001-1132-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 1,572.20 1,572.20 0.00 0.00 18,427.80 7.86
SERS MONITORS

001-1132-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 15,000.00 .00 15,000.00 2,148.00 2,148.00 ¢.00 0.00 12,852.00 14.32
GENERAL INSTRUCT STAFF-CLASSRM SUP DENTAL-CE

001-1132-243-0000-000000-0¢0-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 120.94 120.94 0.00 0.00 879.06 12.09
MONITORS HOSPITALIZATION

001-1132-251-0000-000000-000-00-000 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 3,372.84 3.372.84 0.00 0.00 11,627.16 22.49
MONITORS LIFE INSURANCE

001-1132-252-0000-000000-000-00-000 500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00
MONITORS DENTAL

001-1132-253-0000-000000-000-00-000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 1,129.22 1,129.22 0.00 0.00 3,870.78 22.58
MONITORS WORKMANS COMP

001-1132-262-0000-0¢0000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
MONITOR'S UNEMPLOYMENT

001-1132-282-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,200.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 .00
MONITOR - SUB

001-1132-411-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL

001-1140-418-0000-300000-000-00-000 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 389.04 0.00 9,610.96 3.89
BOOK REBINDING

001-1190-419-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTION - OTHER SUMMER SCHOOL

001-1190-471-0000-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
GENERAL ACADEMIC GIFTED REGULAR SAL-CERT

001-1210-111-0000-000000-002-16-000 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 5,296.26 5,296.26 0.00 0.00 19,703.74 21.19
GIFTED RETIREMENT

001-1210-211-0000-000000-002-00-000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 747.00 747.00 0.00 0.00 4,253.00 14.94
GIFTED - HOSP. INS,

001-1210-241-0000-000000-002-00-000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 790.17 790.17 0.00 0.00 4,209.83 15.80

GIFTED LIFE INSURANCE
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2023) O/ 14/ 44 L1IVO MM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Account Code FY'ID Prior Yr Ina IYTrD 1YID Eapended MTD Expended  Encumbrance Fulure T 1D Su bap/line
Approprialed Expendable suinhered

001-1210-242-0000-000000-002-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
DENTAL GIFTED

001-1210-243-0000-000000-002-00-000 $1,000.00 $ 0.00 $1,000.00 $ 80.86 $ 80.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $919.14 808.60 %
SBH - CERT. W/C

001-1210-261-0000-000000-000-00-000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 5,000.00 0.00
GIFTED ANNUAL FEE -LORAIN COUNTY BOARD

001-1210-415-0000-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLEARVIEW LOCAL - GIFTED

001-1210-479-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GIFTED SCORING SERVICES

001-1210-490-0000-000000-008-00-000 4,000.00 69.76 4,069.76 0.00 0.00 69.76 0.00 4,000.00 1.71
GIFTED TESTING MATERIALS

001-1210-511-0000-000000-008-00-000 100.00 554.84 654.84 0.00 0.00 554.84 0.00 100.00 84.73
GIFTED EQUIPMENT

001-1210-740-0000-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUTOR SALARIES K-6

001-1231-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,000.00 0.00 3,600.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 6.67
SAILARIES - BUS MONITOR

001-1231-141-0000-000000-006-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REPAIRS

001-1231-423-0000-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPEECH & LANGUAGE SUPPLIES

061-1231-511-0000-060000-008-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
GENERAL MULTI-HANDICAP INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLY

001-1231-511-0000-000000-008-16-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00
GENERAL SEVERE BEHAV HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-CE

001-1235-111-0000-000000-001-16-000 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 4,383.08 4,383.08 0.00 0.00 45,616.92 8.77
GENERAL SEVERE BEHAV HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-CE

001-1235-111-0000-000000-002-16-000 80,000.00 .00 80,000.00 3,798.66 3,798.66 .00 0.00 76,201.34 4.75
SBH - CERT. - STRS - DURLING

001-1235-211-0000-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SBH CERT STRS CLEARVIEW

001-1235-211-0000-000000-008-00-000 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 7.,982.00 7.982.00 0.00 0.00 52,018.00 13.30
SBH - CERT. - MEDICAL - DURLING

001-1235-241-0000-000000-008-00-000 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 296.14 296.14 0.00 0.00 29,703.86 0.99
CERT. SBH LIFE INSURANCE - DURLING

001-1235-242-0000-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SBH - LIFE INS

001-1235-242-0000-000006-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SBH - CERT. - DENTAL - DURLING

001-1235-243-0000-000000-008-00-000 500.00 0.00 500.00 33.84 33.84 0.00 0.00 466.16 6.77

GENERAL DEVELOPMENTAL HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-C
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Perlod: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Loagadloan

FYID ¥y 1D Expended AFEI Papemided | w Ll ea e luture Fne LY D
Unencu mbered

YD PER L L
/_::..:__._.__p._._.

vecount Code

papendable

ooTHNum-HwH-ocoo.ococoo.oop-um-ooo 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 7,232.08 7,232.08 0.00 0.00 22,767.92 24.11
SPED WAGES

ooﬂ-._.mwm-._wH'oooo-aooooo.oom-pm-oco $ 30,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 30,000.00 $ 7,378.26 $ 7.378.26 $ 0.00 $0.00 $22,621.74 2459.42 %
GENERAL DEVELOPMENTAL HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-C

ooTwNwm-:.Toooo-oooooo.oou-um-ooo 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 10,738.60 10,738.60 0.00 0.00 49,261.40 17.90
GENERAL DEVELOPMENTAL HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-C

001-1236-11 H-coocupwcooc-oou-um-occ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL DEV HANDICAP RETIREMENT

001-1236-21 H-oooo.cooooo-oom-oo-ooo 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 2,240.00 2,240.00 0.00 0.00 17,760.00 11.20
GENERAL DEV HANDICAPPED HOSP INS.

001-1 Mwm-w.pToooc-oooooo-com-oo-coo 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 2,370.52 2,370.52 0.00 0.00 7,629.48 23.71
GENERAL DEV HANDICAPPED LIFE INSURANCE

ooTwwwm-NpN-oooo.cooooo-oom-co.ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL DEV HANDICAPPED DENTAL

ooH-HNwm-M#w-oooo-ooccoo-oom-oo-oco 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 310.08 310.08 0.00 0.00 2,689.92 10.34
SPECIAL EDUCATION MILEAGE

oow.wwwm-puH-ooco.cooooo-oom-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

ooH-HNum-pwo-oocc-oooooo-oooéo.oco 150,000.00 19,169.00 169,169.00 18,839.00 18,839.00 5,566.00 0.00 144,764.00 14.43
SPECIAL EDUCATION mCm——u—.—Hm\Z—?—.—m—ﬂEm

001-1236-51 H-oooo-oooooo-oom-oo-ooo 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00
SOFTWARE MATERIALS

oop.Hmmm-mum-ooco-oooooo-coo-oo.ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL SPECIFIC LEARN HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-

001-1237-11 H-oooo-cocooo-oo_.-pm-ooo 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00
GENERAL SPECIFIC LEARN HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-

001-1237-111-0000-1 90000-002-16-000 550,000.00 0.00 550,000.00 4,237.00 4,237.00 ¢.00 0.00 545,763.00 0.77
GENERAL SPECIFIC LEARN HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-

coH.waq-HHH-oooo..._.wcooc-oow-mm.ooo 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 11,323.00 11,323.00 0.00 0.00 88,677.00 11.32
GENERAL SPECIFIC LEARN HANDICAF REGULAR SAL-

ooH-www‘\-wﬁ.-oooo-oooooo-oou-oo-oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL EDUCATION AIDES

ooH-HNuq-TS.cooc-oooooo-oom-oo-ooo 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
GENERAL SPECIFIC LEARN HANDICAP REGULAR SAL-

ooH.Huuq-t:-oooo-noococ.oom.wm-oco 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00
LD RETIREMENT

oo.._.-wwwq-wwH-oooo-oooooc-oom-oo-ooo 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 1,996.00 1,996.00 0.00 0.00 18.004.00 9.08
LD HOSP.

001-1 Mw.u-.wpH-oooo-ooocoo.oom-oo-occ 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00 1,496.35 1,496.35 0.00 0.00 12,503.65 10.69
LD LIFE INSURANCE

00 ~LNwq.pr-oooo-oooooo-oo¢-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LD DENTAL INSURANCE
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 20253) 8/14/24 11:08 AM

As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Fofure B BN N
Linencumbered

Priog %o I [ T I ) YR Bspemded MU Eypended  Pncambranee

Expendable

wocartnd o e EY'I'D

\ppropriaied

Cash Account Code: 001-9028
LIBRARY REPLACEMENTS - CHS

001-2222-511-9028-000000-001-00-000 $ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 500.00 0.00 %
LIBRARY REPLACEMENTS - DURLING
001-2222-511-9028-000000-002-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
LIBRARY REPLACEMENTS - VINCENT
001-2222-511-9028-000000-003-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
$ 2,500.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,500.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,500.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9098
TEXTBOOKS
001-1110-521-9098-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEXTBOOK ACCT ELEMENTARY
001-1110-521-9098-000000-002-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00
TRANSFER QUT
001-7200-910-9098-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9117
SUPPLIES
001-1314-511-9117-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT FAM. CON.SCIENCE FY17 BALANCE
001-7200-511-9117-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9118
FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE
001-1314-511-9118-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 (.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT FY18 FAMILY & CS BALANCE
001-7200-911-9118-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9119
FAMILY CONSUMER SCIENCE SUPPLIES
001-1314-511-9119-000000-000-00-000 15,000.00 1,434.42 16,434.42 0.00 0.00 1,434.42 0.00 15,000.00 8.73
$ 15,000.00 $1,434.42 $ 16,434.42 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $1,434.42 $ 0.00 $ 15,000.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9194
GENERAL PUPIL TRANSPORTATION PURCHAS SCHOOL BUSES
001-2850-660-9194-000000-006-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9202
PARITY AIDE - SALARIES
001-1110-111-9202-000000-003-04-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GENERAL ELEMENTARY STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) 8/14/24 11:08 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

coomamtb o FYED i ¥ Fi YI1n EYTD Fapended! MTD Expended | Foowmbiramc Future Fns FYrn S g
Appropriated Fapendable Unencumbered

001-1110-211-920¢2-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL ELEMENTARY MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-CERT.

001-1110-241-9202-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
GENERAL TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

001-7200-910-9202-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9203
CHS UNIFORM SUPPLIES [do not use]

001-1110-519-9203-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLIES -VES

001-1110-519-9203-000000-003-00-000¢ 10,627.60 0.00 10,627.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,627.60 0.00
REIMBURSEMENT OF FEES -CHS [do not use]

001-1110-899-9203-000000-001-00-0¢0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REIMBURSEMENT OF FEES - DMS [do not use]

001-1110-899-9203-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REIMBURSEMENT OF FEES - VES

001-1110-899-9203-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLIES - DMS

001-1120-519-9203-000000-002-00-000 10,627.60 0.0¢ 10,627.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,627.60 0.00
REIMBURSEMENT OF FEES - DMS

001-1120-899-9203-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLIES - CHS

001-1130-519-9203-000000-001-00-000 10,627.60 0.00 10,627.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,627.60 0.00
VES SUPPLIES - do not use

001-1130-519-9203-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REIMBURSEMENT OF FEES - CHS

001-1130-899-9203-000000-001-00-000 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00

$ 31,982.80 $ 0.00 % 31,982.80 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 31,982.80

Cash Account Code: 001-922A
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES TRACK & FIELDS

001-2790-418-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
TRACK & FIELDS IMPROVEMENTS
001-5200-630-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9312

VES SOCIAL FUND SUPPLIES
001-2940-590-9312-000000-003-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
$ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 % 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9313

CHS SOCIAL FUND SUPPLIES
001-2940-590-3313-000000-001-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,0600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
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Reporting Perlod: July 2024 (FY 2025) 8/14/24 11:08 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Acnomnt 4 anifae YT 1> R Y1 IYTD Eapended] MUD e sl LLHE Future P e lapd B
Appropriated bxpendable Unencumberesd
$ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9314
DMS SOCIAL FUND SUPPLIES
001-2940-590-9314-0000060-002-00-000 $ 2,000.00 $0.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,000.00 0,00 %
$ 2,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,000.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9315
MAINTENANCE SOCIAL FUND SUPPLIES
001-2940-590-9315-¢00000-000-00-000 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00
$ 2,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,000.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9316
TRANSPORTATION SOCIAL FUND SUPPLIES
001-2940-590-9316-000000-006-00-000 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00
$ 4,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,000.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9317
CEA WAGES
001-3500-111-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEA STRS
001-3900-211-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEA MIDICARE
001-3900-249-9317-¢00000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEA WORKER'S COMPENSATION
001-3900-261-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
CEA ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
001-3900-841-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEA RETURN OF ADVANCE
001-7420-922-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 001-9319
FSA REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES
001-2690-490-9319-000000-000-00-000 160,000.00 9,224.44 169,224.44 17,418.57 17,418.57 55,950.91 0.00 95,854.96 43.36
TRANSFERS OUT - FSA
001-7200-910-9319-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FSA RETURN OF ADVANCE
001-7420-922-9319-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 160,000.00 $9,224.44 $ 169,224.44 $17,418.57 $ 17,418.57 $ 55,950.91 $ 0.00 $ 95,854.96
Cash Account Code: 001-9467
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES TRACK & FIELDS
001-2790-418-9467-000000-060-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WELLNESS & FITNESS COMPLEX
001-5200-620-9467-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

8/14/24 11:08 AM

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Cash Account Code: 001-9806

FY23 GPD LOVE OF READING SUPPLIES
001-1110-511-9806-000000-000-00-000

Approprialed

I'vpendable

Cash Account Code: 001-9821

EQUIPMENT CHS
001-2760-640-9821-000000-001-00-000

EQUIPMENT - DMS
001-2760-640-9821-000000-002-00-000

EQUIPMENT - VES
001-2760-640-9821-000000-003-00-000

Cash Account Code: 001-9823

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS - JVS
001-1110-8998-9823-000000-000-00-000

JVS MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE - CHS
001-1130-899-9823-000000-001-00-000

WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT
001-2413-141-9823-000000-000-00-000

[DO NOT USE]

Cash Account Code: 001-9824

HIGH SCHOOL EQUIPMENT 7 FURNISHINGS
001-1130-640-9824-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 001-9855

STEM FIELD TRIP - NORDSON GRANT
001-1130-490-9855-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 001-9902

GENERAL ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
001-1110-111-9902-000000-003-01-000

Cash Account Code: 002-9006

TAX ANTICIPATION - PRIN.
002-6100-812-9006-000000-000-00-000

TAX ANTICIPATION INTEREST
002-6100-822-9006-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 002-9099

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

BOND RETIREMENT - PROF. TAX COLLECTION FEES
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) 8/14/24 11:08 AM

As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

YD I*rior Y Faoe Y I FY'I'D Fapended MDD BEap [T T TR Future Iinc FYID e Ewpd B
Appropriated Expendable Unencumbered
002-2590-845-9099-000000-005-00-000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
BOND RETIREMENT - PRINCIPAL
002-6100-812-9099-000000-000-00-000  $ 315,000.00 $0.00 $ 315,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $315,000.00 0.00 %
BOND RETIREMENT INTEREST
002-6100-822-9099-000000-000-00-000 9,646.88 0.00 9,646.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,646.88 0.00
ADVANCE OUT
002-7410-921-9099-040000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BOND RETIREMENT - ADVANCE RETURN]
002-7420-922-9099-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RECEIPTS CORRECTION
002-7500-930-9099-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RECEIPTS CORRECTION
002-7500-930-9099-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RECEIPTS CORRECTION
002-7500-930-8099-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 329,646.88 $ 0.00 $ 329,646.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 329,646.88
Cash Account Code: 002-9101
BOND RETIREMENT AUDITORIUM PROP. TAX COLLECT
002-2590-845-9101-000000-005-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OSFC & AUD. PRINCIPAL PMT.
002-6100-812-9101-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BOND RETIRE-OSFC & AUD INTEREST FYO1
002-6100-822-9101-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REFUND OF A PRIOR YEAR RECEIPT
002-7500-930-9101-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 002-9201
BOND RET-A&T FEES-OSFC PROPERTY TAX COLLEC.
002-2590-843-9201-000000-005-00-0600 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REFUND OF EXPENDITURE
002-5300-822-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BOND RETIRE - OSFC & AUD PRINCIPAL FYO01
002-6100-812-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BOND RETIRE-OSFC & AUD INTEREST FY01
002-6100-822-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BOND RETIREMENT INITIAL INITIAL ADVANCE OUT
002-7410-921-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 ¢ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 002-9213
TAN PRINCIPAL
002-6100-812-9213-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) 8/14/24 11:08 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Y1 Liiy Y1 YD BExpended | AT Expended | Focomilramne: I'YID g B

Appropriated Fapendable Iencumbered

TAN INTEREST
002-6100-822-9213-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 003-0000
PERM IMPROVEMENT TEXTBOOKS

003-1110-511-0000-000000-000-00-000 271,265.33 0.00 271,265.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 271,265.33 0.00
PERM IMPROVE REG ELEM EQUIPMENT DURLING

003-1110-640-0000-000000-002-00-000 208.00 0.00 208.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 208.00 0.00
PERM IMPROVE REG ELEMENTARY EQUIPMENT VINCEN

¢03-1110-640-0000-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS SUPPLIES

003-1130-511-0000-000000-000-00-000 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00
PERM.IMPROV.-CO.AUDITOR COLLECTION FEES

003-2590-844-0000-000000-005-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROPERTY TAX COLLECTION FEES

003-2590-845-0000-000000-005-00-000 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00
OPEN CONTRACTS

003-2690-418-0000-000000-000-00-000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00
PERM.IMPROV,.-BUSINESS-DIST.WIDE-NEW EQUIP.

003-2690-640-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAINTENANCE-NEW EQUIPMENT

003-2720-640-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BUS LEASE-PURCHASE

003-2850-426-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BUS PURCHASE

003-2850-650-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PI - IMPROVEMENT TO BLDGS- CHS

003-5200-620-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PI - IMPROVEMENT TO BLDGS. - DURLING

003-5200-620-0000-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PI IMPROVEMENT TO BLDPGS.-VINCENT

003-5200-620-0000-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT - BUILDING ACQUISITION

003-5500-620-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PERM IMPROVE TRANSFER TRANSFERS AND CONTINGE

003-7200-910¢-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

003-7420-922-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 299,973.33 % 0.00 $ 299,973.33 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 299,973.33

Cash Account Code: 004-0000
TRANSFER OUT

004-7200-910-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00
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Reporting Peried: July 2024 (FY 2025) 8/14/24 11:08 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Aot ol FY 1) Peive Yo Fne EY11D) FYTD Fxpended 31D Espended | Fooumbeano: Fubanre e Y1 i ban

Appraopuialed Fapendable Lnencumbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-0000
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR SALARY

006-3110-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
FOOD SERVICE SERVICE AREA DIRECTION SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE

006-3110-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0 0.00
FOOD SERVICE SERVICE AREA DIRECTION MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-NONCRT

006-3110-251-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE SERVICE AREA DIRECTION LIFE - NONCERT.

006-3110-252-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE SERVICE AREA DIRECTION DENTAL - NONCERT.

006-3110-253-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES CLEARVIEW

006-3120-141-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES DURLING

006-3120-141-0000-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES VINCENT

006-3120-141-0000-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING REGULAR - NONCERT.

006-3120-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING REGULAR - NONCERT.

006-3120-141-0001-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING REGULAR - NONCERT.

006-3120-141-0001-000000-002-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING REGULAR - NONCERT.

006-3120-141-0001-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUB. FOR LUNCH EMPLOYEES

006-3120-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB-CLEARVIEW

006-3120-142-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB - DURLING

006-3120-142-0000-000000-002-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB - VINCENT

006-3120-142-0000-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE

006-3120-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOODP SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE

006-3120-221-0001-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-NONCRT

006-3120-251-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-NONCRT

006-3120-251-0000-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 {FY 20.23) Of L L2 1 1I00 ML
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Accounl Code Y ID elanr %1 B YIn YT Fxpended MID Expended | Encuimdrame s Yrn R ST BT
Approprialed Fapendahle Unencumbaered

FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-NONCRT

006-3120-251-0000-000000-003-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING LIFE - NONCERT.

006-3120-252-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FQOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING DENTAL - NONCERT.

006-3120-253-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING DENTAL - NONCERT.

006-3120-253-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING DENTAL - NONCERT.

006-3120-253-0000-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING DENTAL - NONCERT.

006-3120-253-0000-0000060-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE SERV.

006-3120-423-0000-000000-000-0¢-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING FOOD & RELATED SUPP & MATERIAL

006-3120-560-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE REPAYMENT RETURN OF ADVANCE

006-7420-922-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-932N

FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING EQUIPMENT

0¢06-3120-640-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 006-9808

FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING REGULAR - NONCERT.

006-3120-141-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
006-7200-910-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-9810
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR

006-3110-141-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT

006-3110-221-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MEDICAL

006-3110-251-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR LIFE INSURANCE

006-3110-252-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR DENTAL & VISION

006-3110-253-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING REGULAR SAL-CLA
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Heporting Fertod: July 2U24 (FY 20Z5) Of LA/ &% 11100 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

1l Lol EYTD Poave ¥ Fine IYID Expended! MTED Pxpreobes] | Foan Lywcinne as Farbures 1o YD o Eapbom
Appropriated Ixpendable Liserncombered

006-3120-141-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES CLEARVIEW

006-3120-141-9810-000000-001-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
CASHIER SALARY CLEARVIEW

006-3120-141-9810-000000-001-16-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES DURLING

006-3120-141-9810-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CASHIER SALARY DURLING

006-3120-141-9810-000000-002-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES VINCENT

006-3120-141-5810-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 0.00
CASHIER SALARY VINCENT

006-3120-141-5810-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB CLEARVIEW

006-3120-142-5810-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB DURLING

006-3120-142-9810-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB VINCENT

006-3120-142-9810-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT FOOD SERVICE

006-3120-221-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE SURCHARGE

006-3120-221-9810-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL CLEARVIEW

006-3120-251-9810-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL DURLING

006-3120-251-88106-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL VINCENT

006-3120-251-9810-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LIFE INSURANCE FOOD SERVICE

006-3120-252-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENTAL CLEARVIEW

006-3120-253-9810-000000-001-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENTAL DURLING

006-3120-253-9810-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENTAL VINCENT

006-3120-253-9810-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DELIVERY/SHIPPNG COMMODITIES

006-3120-419-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REPAIRS

006-3120-423-5810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TRAVEL EXPENSES OR MILEAGE
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Keporuing rernca: JuLty ZUL4& iry Zusd) QLB LT L LU ST

As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

FYTTY : ] FY' 1D FY 1T Expendicd | MTD Expended | Focumbeance EYID S Bl
Approptiated Fapendable Uncncumbered

006-3120-439-9810-000000-000-00-00¢ 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICE

006-3120-560-9810-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

006-3120-570-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

006-3120-640-9810-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS

006-7200-910-9810-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

006-7420-922-9810-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-9811
CONTROL ACCOUNT

006-1110-111-9811-000000-000-00-000 460,000.00 0.00 460,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460,000.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR

006-3110-141-9811-000000-000-00-000 56.000.00 0.00 56,000.00 4,427.88 4,427.88 0.00 0.00 51,572.12 7.91
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT

006-3110-221-9811-000000-000-00-000 12,100.00 0.00 12,100.00 1,006.07 1,006.07 1,812.93 0.00 9,281.00 23.30
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR MEDICAL

006-3110-251-9811-000000-000-00-000 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 159.58 159.58 0.00 0.00 1,840.42 7.98
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR LIFE INSURANCE

006-3110-252-9811-000000-000-00-000 130.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR DENTAL & VISION

006-3110-253-9811-000000-000-00-000 100.00 0.00 100.00 7.55 7.55 0.00 0.00 92.45 7.55
FOOD SERVICE WAGES CLEARVIEW

006-3120-141-9811-000000-001-00-000 110.000.00 0.00 110,000.00 6,092.22 6,092.22 .00 0.00 103,907.78 5.54
CASHIER SALARY CLEARVIEW

006-3120-141-5811-000000-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES DURLING

006-3120-141-5811-000000-002-00-000 97,000.00 0.00 97.000.00 4,271.03 4,271.03 0.00 0.00 92,728.97 4.40
CASHIER SALARY DURLING

006-3120-141-5811-000000-002-16-000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
FOOD SERVICE WAGES VINCENT

006-3120-141-5811-000000-003-00-000 90,000.00 0.00 90,000.00 6,352.97 6,352.97 0.00 0.00 83.647.03 7.06
CASHIER SALARY VINCENT

006-3120-141-9811-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB CLEARVIEW

006-3120-142-9811-000000-001-00-000 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB DURLING

006-3120-142-9811-000000-002-00-000 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00

CAFETERIA SUB VINCENT
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W AR T L ALUW RTE

Heporung reroa: July LUZd \rx £usdj
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

I'YI'D Prior FY'ID Expended MDY Expended | Escombrangee Future I ne Y1l D e
Approprialed Iapendable Unencumboered

006-3120-142-9811-000000-003-00-000 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 1,748.36 1,748.36 0.00 0.00 2,251.64 43.71
RETIREMENT FOOD SERVICE

006-3120-221-9811-000000-000-00-000 $ 25,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 25,000.00 $ 2,689.00 $ 2,689.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $22,311.00 1075.60 %
MEDICAL CLEARVIEW

006-3120-251-9811-000000-001-00-000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 2,464.06 2,464.06 0.00 0.00 17,535.94 12.32
ML.EDICAL DURLING

006-3120-251-9811-000000-002-00-000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 2,844.79 2,844.79 0.00 0.00 17,155.21 14.22
MEDICAL VINCENT

006-3120-251-9811-000000-003-00-000 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
LIFE INSURANCE FOOD SERVICE

006-3120-252-9811-000000-000-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
DENTAL CLEARVIEW

006-3120-253-9811-000000-001-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 104.56 104.56 0.00 0.00 8595.44 10.46
DENTAL DURLING

006-3120-253-9811-000000-002-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 168.78 168.78 0.00 0.00 831.22 16.88
DENTAL VINCENT

006-3120-253-9811-000000-003-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 91.32 91.32 0.00 0.00 908.68 9.13
CAFETERIA SUB-CHS

006-3120-411-9811-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CATETERIA SUB- DURLING

006-3120-411-9811-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAFETERIA SUB - VINCENT

006-3120-411-9811-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DELIVERY/SHIPPNG COMMODITIES

006-3120-419-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REFAIRS

006-3120-423-5811-000000-000-00-000 5.,000.00 2,751.55 7,751.55 0.00 0.00 4,751.55 0.00 3,000.00 61.30
TRAVEL EXPENSES OR MILEAGE

006-3120-439-9811-000000-000-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
CONSORTIUM ANNUAL FEE:CAFETERIA

006-3120-490-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOD SVC. - OTHER PURCHASED SVC

006-3120-499-9811-000000-000-00-000 200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00
SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICE

006-3120-560-9811-000000-000-00-000 400,000.00 39,357.01 439,357.01 0.00 0.00 158,785.23 (160.00) 280,571.78 36.14
OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

006-3120-570-9811-000000-000-00-000 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 .00 30,000.00 ¢.00
EQUIPMENT

006-3120-640-9811-000000-000-00-000 15,000.00 1,614.73 16,614.73 0.00 0.00 1,614.73 0.00 15,000.00 9.72
OTHER MISC EXPENDITURES

006-3120-899-9811-000000-000-00-000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,275.00 0.00 1,725.00 65.50

TRANSFER OUT
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nepoening reriQu: July SUSa (Il A9L)) [PTRN TP O R VITRF, Vi

As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

wocaunt Codle YT YLD IYTD Expended MTD Fapenfed  Boncambranee: YTy
Appropriaied Ixpendable Unencumbered
006-7200-910-9811-¢00000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADVANCE OUT
006-7410-921-9811-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
RETURN OF ADVANCE
006-7420-922-8811-000000-00¢0-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 1,368,530.00 $43,723.29 $ 1,412,253.29 $ 34,428.17 $ 34,428.17 $170,239.44 $ (160.00) $ 1,207,585.68
Cash Account Code: 006-9822
WAGES
006-3120-141-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
006-3120-560-9822-000000-000-00-000 21,736.36 6,867.13 28,603.49 0.00 0.00 6,867.13 0.00 21,736.36 24.01
FOOD SERVICE FOOD PURCHASING BUILDINGS
006-3120-620-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER QUT
006-7200-910-5822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADVANCE OUT
006-7410-921-5822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
006-7420-922-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 21,736.36 $ 6,867.13 $ 28,603.49 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 6,867.13 $ 0.00 $ 21,736.36
Cash Account Code: 007-0000
CONTROL ACCOUNT
007-1110-111-0000-000000-008-00-000 63,251.00 0.00 63,251.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,251.00 0.00
ENDOWMENT FUND - M SURAK
007-1190-890-00¢00-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 63,251.00 $ 0.00 $ 63,251.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63,251.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9000
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP AWARD
007-1190-890-9000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9001
COMMUNITY FUNDSCHOLARSHIP AWARD
007-1150-890-9001-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9806
SPECIAL TRUST OTHER REGULAR INSTRUCTION MISCELLANEOUS OBJECTS
007-1190-850-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9807
EQUIPMENT
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Reporting Period: July 2024 {(FY 2025) O/14/£% 11108 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Account Code N1 Prior Yo Fng YT IFYT'D Expended MTD Expende Encombrane: f i I'Y1'D U EapfEnc
Appropriated Ivpendable Uncnecumbered
007-1190-640-9807-0¢0000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 §$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-2809
SIGNAGE
007-1120-511-9809-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
SPECIAL TRUST OTHER REG INSTRUCT EQUIPMENT
007-1190-640-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9811
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP AWARD
007-1190-890-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9812
CVIEW ALUMNI ATHLETIC IMPOVERISHED STUDENT

007-1190-890-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9817
EQUIPMENT
007-1190-640-5817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
007-7200-91(0-5817-000000-000-00-000 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9819
SUZIE HAMMOND SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9820
BETTY JANE CHRISTY FUND
007-1190-890-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 ¢.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9821
COCA COLA SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1150-850-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9822
SCHMITKONS SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00¢ 500.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 500,00 $ 500.00 $ 300.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9823
MEDICAL MUTUAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) O L9/ &% 12w rurs
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Poivee Yo Fur Y1 D FY LY Expended M1 Expasndiced | B imlieame Future Fng Y1TD e gl

riafoed Ixpendable Unencumbered

007-1190-890-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 ¢ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9824
TEACHER OF THE YEAR
007-1190-890-9824-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9825
C SMITH ELEM OPERA FUND
007-1190-890-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
007-7200-911-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9826
LIZ MEADOWS FUND
007-1190-890-9826-000000-000-006-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 007-9827
TERRY RICHARDS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-5827-000000-0:00-00-000 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9828

CHRISTINE THOMPSON MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-5828-000000-000-00-000 500.00 0.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 104,00
$ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 500.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9830

CHERYL THOMAS SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9830-000000-000-00-000 250.00 250.00 500.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 250.00 50.00
$ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 500.00 $ 125.00 $125.00 $ 125.00 $ 0.00 $ 250.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9831

DANTE MERCURIO SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9831-000000-000-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 6.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9832

DUSTY FUTRALL SCHOLARSHIP FUND
£07-1190-890-5832-000000-000-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 500.00 50.00
£ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 250.00 § 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 0.00 $ 500.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9833

JULIE HANCOCK SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9833-000000-000-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

d/14/£4% 1100 AV

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

S €

YD

YD
Unencumbered

Priner ¥ am: I'YID FY U Bxpenddod M0 Expaenddod | Focambranes: [T RTEREN M1 T

Cash Account Code: 007-9834

SHALIMAR FANNING SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9834-000000-000-00-000

Appropriated

Eapendable

Cash Account Code: 007-9835

TAYLOR PRUCHNICKI SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9835-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 007-9836

SBO OF THE YEAR SCHOLARSHIP FUND
007-1190-890-9836-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 009-0000

SUPPLIES DURLING
009-1110-519-0000-000000-002-00-000
SUPPLIES VINCENT
009-1110-519-0000-000000-003-00-000
SUPPLIES HIGH SCHOOL
009-1130-519-0000-000000-001-00-000
TRANSFER OUT
009-7200-910-0000-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 010-9201

TRANSFERS OUT
010-7200-910-5201-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 010-9301

TRANSFERS OUT
010-7200-910-9301-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 011-9331

CBI ROTARY FUND SUPPLIES
011-4310-590-9331-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 011-9332

Pre-ETS ROTARY SPEC. SVCS. - SUPPLIES
011-1130-511-9332-¢00000-000-00-G00

Cash Account Code: 016-G000
CONTROL ACCOUNT

$ 400.00 $ 0.00 $ 400.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 10000.00 %

$ 400.00 $ 0.00 $ 400.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 1,000.00 50.00

$ 2,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 % 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00
0.00 500.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

$ 0.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
283.85 0.00 285.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 285.85 .00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00

$ 285.85 $ 0.00 $ 285.85 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 285.85
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00
730.00 0.00 730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 730.00 0.00

$ 730.00 $ 0.00 % 730.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 730.00
8,249.04 507.80 8,756.84 0.00 0.00 507.80 0.00 8,249.04 5.80

$ 8,249.04 $ 507.80 $ 8,756.84 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 507.80 $ 0.00 $ B8,249.04

47 of 145



Keporung rernoa: July Zui4 vy ZULD) Of A LE: 2 1IVO ALVE

As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Account Code Yrn e ve Fin YD FYTD Eapended MDD Expended Enewmibeams i I'Yrn T BN T
Appropriated Fapendahle Lnencumbn

016-1110-111-0000-000000-000-16-000  1,101,157.36 0.00 1,101,157.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,101,157.36 0.00
WAGES

016-1110-111-00600-000000-003-01-000 $1,461.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,461.00 $ 35,356.92 $ 35,356.92 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $(33,895.92) 242004.93 %
WAGES

016-1110-111-0000-000000-003-02-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,097.26 30,097.26 0.00 0.00 (30,097.26) 0.00
WAGES

016-1110-111-0000-000000-003-03-000 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 15,194.68 15,194.68 0.00 0.00 (15,194.68) 0.00
WAGES

016-1110-111-06000-000600-003-04-000 .00 0.00 0.00 30,920.12 30,920.12 0.00 0.00 (30,920.12) 0.00
WAGES

016-1110-111-0000-000000-003-14-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMERGENCY LEVY REG ELEMENTARY MEDICAL/HOSP-C

016-1110-241-0000-004000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMERGENCY LEVY - WAGES

016-1120-111-0000-000000-000-00-00¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAGES

016-1120-111-0000-000000-002-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-MIDDLE-GEN.BUSINESS-MULT.GRS.

016-1120-111-00£0-032300-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-MIDDLE-ENGLISH-MULT.GRS.

016-1120-111-0000-050160-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMERGENCY LEVY MIDDLE/]JR. HIGH REGULAR - CERT,

016-1120-111-0000-080300-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMERGENCY LEVY - SALARIES - ALGEBRA/MATH

016-1120-111-0000-110301-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-MIDDLE-GEN.SCIENCE-MULT.GRS.

016-1120-111-0000-130301-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS RETIREMENT

016-1120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

016-1120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENTAL

016-1120-243-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS WK COMP

016-1120-261-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS - ENGLISH-MULT.GRADES

016-1130-111-0000-050160-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS - SPANISH-MULT.GRADES

016-1130-111-0000-060265-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG. TEACH-HS - PHYS.ED.-MULT.GRADES

016-1130-111-0000-080300-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

EMERGENCY LEVY HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR - CERT.
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REePUTLARY Fericu: July SUsdE (I SUsy)

As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

A B A A mavras saa

e PapiEa

'YLy Faiane ¥ g YD IYTD Expended MTD Expended | Eocombiranee Fulure Fne YID
Appropriated Iapendable Unencumbered
016-1130-111-0000-111200-001-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAL.REG.TEACH-HS - OHIO HISTORY-MULT.GRADES
016-1130-111-0000-150810-001-16-205 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
SPECIAL ED WAGES
016-1236-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I WAGES
016-1270-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER SALARY/VINCENT
016-1270-111-0000-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMERGENCY LEVY OTHER ADMIN COUNTY BD OF ED C
016-2590-844-0000-000000-005-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROPERTY TAX COLLECTION FEES
016-2590-845-0000-000000-005-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$1,102,618.36 $0.00 $1,102,618.36 $111,568.98 $111,568.98 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 991,049.38
Cash Account Coede: 018-0000
CONTROL ACCOUNT
018-1110-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 80,834.93 0.00 80,834.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,834.93
$ 80,834.93 $0.00 $ 80,834.93 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 80,834.93
Cash Account Code: 018-9312
VINCENT PRINCIPAL- DONATIONS
018-2190-590-9312-000000-003-00-000 0.00 7,103.31 7.103.31 0.00 0.00 7,103.31 0.00 0.00
PUBLIC SCHOOL SUPPORT OTHER SUPPORT SERV-PUP
018-2190-640-9312-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
(18-2190-890-8312-000000-¢03-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
018-7200-210-9312-000000-¢00-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 7,103.31 $ 7,103.31 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 7,103.31 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 018-9313
SUMMER SCHOOL SALARIES
018-1130-111-9313-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES/MATERRIALS
018-2190-850-9313-000000-001-00-000 0.00 1,906.00 1,906.00 (.00 0.00 1,906.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
018-7200-910-9313-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADVANCES OUT
018-7410-921-9313-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 1,906.00 $ 1,906.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,906.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 018-9314
DURLING PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES/MATERRIALS
018-2190-890-5314-000000-002-00-000 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 %

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

100.00
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Heporting rerioq: july 2U24% (Y 2U2d) ViAEaE L Lus un
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

EFYID Expended MTD Expended  Fncumbrance Fulure 19 YT Sh IapfEnc

nl Code YT

Appropriated apendable Unencumbered

REFUND OF PRIOR YEARR EXPENDITURE

018-5300-890-9314-000000-002-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.060 ¢.00 %
TRANSFER OUT
018-7200-910-9314-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 0.00 $ 700.00 $ 700.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 700.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Caode: 019-0000
CONTROL ACCOUNT
019-1110-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 107,433.85 0.00 107,433.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 107,433.85 0.00
$ 107,433.85 $ 0.00 $ 107,433.85 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $107,433.85
Cash Account Code: 019-9767
SUPPLIES -YOUTH LITERACY
019-1110-511-9767-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION
019-2424-241-9767-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9800
FY23 GPD BOOK VENDING SUPPLIES
019-1110-511-980¢-000000-060-00-000 0.00 35.36 35.36 35.36 35.36 0.00 0.00 Q.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $ 35.36 $ 35.36 $ 35.36 $ 35.36 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9801

FY24 GPD BOOK VENDING LIFE SKILLS SUPPLIES

019-1110-5311-9801-00:0000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9803

CAPITAL OUTLAY-GPD ARCHITECTS GRANT

019-1120-640-3803-000000-300-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9804

SUPPLIES - GPD GROUP GRANT FY22
018-1120-511-9804-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9805

GPD ENGINEERING EXPLOR. SUPPLIES
019-1120-511-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9806

FY23 GPD LOVE OF READING SUPPLIES
019-1110-511-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9807
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY Z0Z35)} OF L8/ L& L 4. U Fuve
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

YRE L LR Y113 Prace Yo g YT IV Pypended | MDD BExpended  Fncuwmbivaney Fulure P Yrn

Appropriated tapendable Unencumbered
TRANSFERS
019-7200-910-9307-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9808
FY24 GPD HEADPHONE GRANT SUPPLIES
019-1120-511-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 514.82 514.82 514.82 514.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $514.82 $ 514.82 $514.82 $ 514.82 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.060
Cash Account Code: 019-9809
FY24 GPD COOKING WITH LESH SUPPLIES
019-1120-511-9809-600000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9810
OTHER GRANT MIDDLE/JR. HIGH EQUIPMENT
019-1120-640-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9811
TRACK RENOVATIONS
019-1120-640-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PAYMENT OF LOAN
019-6100-812-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER GRANT INITIAL INITIAL
019-7410-921-9811-0000060-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 .00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES
019-7420-922-5811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9812
VES PARKING LOT FY12
019-1120-640-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PAYMENT OF LOAN
019-6100-812-5812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9814
SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
019-1120-511-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL QUTLAY
019-1120-640-5814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED/CONTRACTED SVC
019-1130-439-5814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9815
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2023) Of L/ &4 L LIUO MU
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

BIRECTITIRST IS IYTD | v Fis FY' 1D FYTD Expended! MTD FEspended  Encimleane Fulwre: B Iy in o
Appropriated Fapendable Unencumbered
EQUIPMENT
019-1312-640-9815-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9816
FY23 WATER BOTTLE STATIONS
019-1130-511-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
FY23 WATER BOTTLE STATIONS REFUND
019-7500-930-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9817
NORDSON FLUTES TO TOOT SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9821
2021 TITLE III SALARIES & WAGES
019-1920-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2021 TITLE III SUPPLIES
019-1920-510-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00
2021 TITLE I11 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
019-2213-490-9821-000:000-000-00-00G0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT - 2021 TITLE III
019-7200-911-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE - 2021 TITLE IIL
019-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9822
UNIV. OF CIN. COM. GRANT ELEM. SUB SALARIES
019-1110-112-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UNIV. OF CIN. COM. SUPPLIES
019-1239-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9830
HNB SETTLEMENT GRANT - CHS
019-1130-640-9830-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9831
OTHER GRANT SCHOOL LIBRARY SERVICES CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

019-2222-511-9831-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HNB SCHOOL LIBRARY SERVICES - CHS
019-2222-640-5831-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HNB SCHOOL LIBRARY SERVICES - DMS
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Reporting Perlod: july 2024 (FY 2025) ¥/18/23 11:08 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

(L ST e EYLD) gL BT EYED EYTD Fxpended MDD Fxpended 1 8 Fabure i YD Yt B
Appropriated Fapendable Unencumbered
019-2222-640-9831-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HNB SCHOOL LIBRARY SERVICES - VES
019-2222-640-9831-000000-003-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9841
OTHER GRANT ELEMENTARY INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROVEMENT

019-1110-412-9841-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT
019-1312-640-9841-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9845
WAGES
019-11140-111-9845-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL
019-1110-412-9845-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
019-1110-511-9845-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
019-2921-410-9845-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9846
EQUIPMENT
019-1231-640-9846-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
019-7200-910-9846-006000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9847
EQUIPMENT
019-1231-640-9847-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES
019-7420-922-9847-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9848
CAPITAL OUTLAY
019-1110-640-9848-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00
SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
019-1120-511-9848-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
PURCHASED SVC/CONTROLLED SVC
015-1130-439-9848-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
019-7200-910-9848-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Appropriated Iag Unencumbered
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9850
SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
019-1120-511-9850-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
PURCHASED SVC/CONTROLLED SVC
019-1130-439-9850-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER - OUT
019-7200-910-9850-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9851
SUPPLIES & /MATERIALS
019-1120-511-9851-0600000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEF NORD MATCHING GRANT - PURCHASED SERVICES
015-1130-439-9851-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEF NORD MATCHING GRANT - SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9851-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEF NORD MATCHING GRANT - CAPITAL OUTLAY
019-1130-640-5851-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9852
SUPPLIES
019-1120-511-9852-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES
019-1130-439-9852-000000-000-00-G00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9852-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER
019-7200-910-9852-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9853
PURCHASED SERVICES
019-1130-439-9853-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
019-7200-510-9853-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 019-9854
PURCHASED SERVICES
019-1130-439-9854-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9854-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
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Appropriatedd Fypendable Unencombered
019-7200-910-9854-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9855
PURCHASED SERVICES

019-1120-490-9855-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 .00 %
RESTAURANT ETIQUETTE - NORDSON GRANT
015-1130-490-9855-00¢000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9856
PURCHASED SERVICES

019-1130-439-5856-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

019-1130-511-5856-000000-060-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SCIENCE IN MOTION FIELD TRIP

019-1130-890-9856-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

019-7200-910-9856-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9857
OTHER GRANT HIGH SCHOOL OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE

019-1130-439-9857-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

019-1130-490-9857-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

019-1130-511-9857-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

019-7200-910-9857-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9858
PURCHASED SERVICES

019-1130-439-9858-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9858-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
019-7200-910-9858-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.060 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ ¢.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9860
PURCHASED SERVICE

019-1130-439-9860-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9860-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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TRANSFER OUT

018-7200-910-9860-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9861
PURCHASED SERVICE

019-1130-439-9861-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00
OTHER GRANT HIGH SCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9861-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
019-7200-910-9861-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9862
OTHER GRANT HIGH SCHOOL OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE

019-1130-439-9862-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-3862-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
019-7200-910-5862-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9863
EDUC. ASSOC. GRANT PURCHASED SERVICES

019-1130-439-9863-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDUC. ASSOC.GRANT SUPFPLIES
019-1130-511-9863-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDUC. ASSOC. GRANT CAPITAL OUTLAY
019-1130-640-9863-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9864
CEA ASSOC, NORD GRANT FPURCH. SERVICES

019-1130-435-3864-000000-000-00-000 ¢.00 900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
EDUC. ASSOC.NORD GRANT SUPPLIES
018-1130-511-9864-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 $ 900.00 $ 900.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 900.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9865
EDUC. ASSOC. FINE ARTS GRANT PURCH. SVC.

019-1130-439-9865-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDUC. ASSOC. FINE ARTS GRANT SUPPLIES
019-1130-511-9865-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDUC. ASSOC. FINE ARTS CAPITAL OUTLAY
019-1130-640-5865-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Cash Account Code: 019-9866
CULIG FAMILY HUMANITIES GRANT - EQUIPMENT

019-1110-640-9866-000000-003-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9867
SALARIES AND WAGES

019-2424-149-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARIES AND WAGES - WELLNESS CHS

019-2424-149-9867-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARIES AND WAGES - WELLNESS DMS

019-2424-149-9867-000000-002-60-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARIES AND WAGES - WELLNESS VES

019-2424-149-9867-000000-003-00-00C¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARIES AND WAGES - WELLNESS BOE

019-2424-149-9867-000000-010-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS - WELLNESS CHS

019-2424-211-9867-000000-001-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS - WELLNESS DMS

019-2424-211-9867-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS - WELLNESS VES

019-2424-211-9867-000000-003-00-060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - COORDINATOR

019-2424-221-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - WELLNESS BOE

019-2424-221-9867-000000-010-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HOSPITALIZATION & MEDICAL

019-2424-241-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LIFE INSURANCE

019-2424-242-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENTAL INSURANCE

019-2424-243-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VISION INSURANCE

019-2424-244-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICARE

019-2424-249-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICARE - WELLNESS CHS

019-2424-249-9867-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICARE - WELLNESS DMS

019-2424-249-9867-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICARE - WELLNESS VES

019-2424-249-9867-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MEDICARE - WELLNESS BOE
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019-2424-259-9867-000000-010-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

019-3290-490-9867-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
PURCHASED SERVICES - WELLNESS CHS

019-3290-490-9867-000000-001-00-000 0.00 819.50 819.50 0.00 0.00 819.50 0.00 0.00 100.00
PURCHASED SERVICES - WELLNESS DMS

019-3290-490-9867-000000-002-00-000 0.00 160.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
PURCHASED SERVICES - WELLNESS VES

019-3290-490-9867-000000-003-00-000 0.00 575.00 575.00 0.00 0.00 575.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
PURCHASED SERVICES - WELLNESS BOE

019-3290-490-9867-000000-010-00-000 0.00 2,115.00 2,115.00 2,115.00 2,115.00 ¢.00 .00 0.00 100.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS

019-3290-511-9867-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - WELLNESS CHS

019-3290-511-9867-000000-001-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - WELLNESS DMS

019-3250-511-9867-000000-002-00-000 .00 900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - WELLNESS VES

019-3290-511-9867-000000-003-00-000 0.00 561.09 561.09 0.00 0.00 561.09 0.00 0.00 100.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - WELLNESS BOE

019-3290-511-9867-000000-010-00-000 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 % 5,130.59 $ 5,130.59 $ 2,115.00 $ 2,115.00 $ 3,015.59 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 020-0000
CONTROL ACCOUNT

020-1110-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 160,464.37 0.00 160,464.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,464.37 0.00

$ 160,464.37 % 0.00 $ 160,464.37 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 160,464.37
Cash Account Code: 020-9878

SPECIAL ENTERPRISE INSTRUCT STAFF-CLASSRM 5U

020-1110-141-9878-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,518.00 1,518.00 0.00 0.00 (1,518.00) 0.00
RETIREMENT

020-1110-221-9878-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LATCHKEY SUB

020-1110-411-9878-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

020-1110-519-9878-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LATCH KEY REFUND

020-1110-891-9878-000000-000-00-000 0.00 94.75 94.75 0.00 0.00 94.75 0.00 0.00 100.00
MEDICARE

020-2214-249-9878-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

020-2214-251-9878-060000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LATCHKEY-NEW EQUIPMENT
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Approprialed Fapendable Unencumberesl

020-2214-640-9878-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 94.75 $ 94.75 $ 1,518.00 $ 1,518.00 $94.75 $ 0.00 $ (1,518.000
Cash Account Code: 020-9902

SPECIAL ENTERPRISE FUND OTHER REGULAR INSTRUCTION REGULAR - CERT.

020-1190-111-9902-000000-003-13-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
SPECIAL ENTERPRISE FUND REGULAR - NONCERT.
020-2214-141-9902-000000-003-13-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 022-0000
CONTROL ACCOUNT
022-1110-111-0000-000000-000-G0-000 160,470.59 0.00 160,470.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160,470.59 0.00
INSURANCE CLAIMS
022-2530-290-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASE SERVICES
022-2530-490-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT
022-2530-640-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
022-7200-910-0000-000003-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 160,470.59 $ 0.00 $ 160,470.59 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 160,470.59
Cash Account Code: 022-9312
TEACHERS SOCIAL FUND - VINCENT
022-2940-590-9312-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT - TEACHERS SOCIAL FUND VES
022-7200-910-5312-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9313
TEACHERS SOCIAL FUND - CHS - SUPPLIES/MATER.

022-2940-590-9313-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT - TEACHERS SOCIAL FUND CHS
022-7200-910-9313-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9314
TEACHERS SOCIAL FUND - DURLING

022-2940-590-9314-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT - TEACHERS SOCIAL FUND DMS
022-7200-910-9314-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9315
MAINTENANCE SOCIAL FUND
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022-2940-890-9315-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT - MAINT SOCIAL FUND
022-7200-910-9315-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9316
BUS GARAGE SOCIAL FUND MISC EXPENDSES

022-2940-890-9316-000000-006-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00
TRANSFERS QUT - BUS GARAGE SOCIAL FUND
022-7200-910-9316-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00
Cash Account Code: 022-9317
CEA WAGES
022-3900-111-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEA STRS
022-3900-211-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEA MEDICARE
022-3900-249-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
CEA WORKER'S COMPENSATION
022-3900-261-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CEA ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
022-3900-841-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT - CEA WAGE REIMBURSEMENT
022-7200-910-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
022-7420-922-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REFUND OF PRIOR YEAR RECEIPT
022-7500-930-9317-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 022-9318
OHSAA TOURNAMENT FUND
022-2530-490-9318-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 022-9319
FSA FLEXIBLE SPENDING FUND
(22-2690-490-9319-000600-0060-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT - FSA
022-7200-910-9319-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FLEX SPENDING RETURN OF ADVANCE
022-7420-922-9319-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9320
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Expendable LUnencumbered

SURETY BOND REFUND
022-2730-899-9320-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9895
SPEC. TRUST-FNDN.GRANTS-REG.ELEM.-SUPLS/MATLS

(22-1110-590-9895-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPEC. TRUST FNDN.GRANTS-H.S.INSTR-SUPLS/MATLS
022-1130-590-9895-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOUNDATION FEES
022-1130-890-9895-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT - SPEC TRUST FOUND. GRANT
022-7200-910-9895-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
022-7420-922-9895-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 034-9201
CONTROL ACCOUNT
034-1110-111-9201-000000-000-00-000 148,644.61 0.00 148,644.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 148,644.61 0.00
EQUIPMENT
034-2590-640-9201-000000-005-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BLDG. MAINT-OSFC-PROPERTY TAX COLLECTION FEE
034-2590-845-9201-000000-005-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES
034-2720-490-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 53,285.29 53,285.29 7,1532.00 7,152.00 46,133.29 0.00 0.00 100.00
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
034-2720-573-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 4,842.89 4,842.89 2,703.46 2,703.46 2,139.43 0.00 0.00 100.00
EQUIPMENT
034-2720-640-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 g.00 0.00
SECURITY EQUIPMENT
034-2760-640-9201-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASSROOM FAC. MAINT. TRANSFER TRANSFERS AND
034-7200-910-9201-000000-000-00-000 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASSROOM FACILITIES MAINT. INITIAL INITIAL ADVANCE OUT
034-7410-921-9201-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 148,644.61 $ 58,128.18 $ 206,772.79 $ 9,855.46 $ 9,855.46 $ 48,272.72 $ 0.00 $ 148,644.61
Cash Account Code: 200-0000
CONTROL ACCOUNT
200-1110-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 194,841.97 0.00 194,841.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 194,841.97 0.00
$ 194,841.97 $ 0.00 $ 194,841.97 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 194,841.97

Cash Account Code: 200-9114
BOOK FAIR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
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200-4310-590-9114-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9115
SCIENCE OLYMPIAD SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
200-4310-590-9115-000000-001-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-910-9115-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9116
DURLING STH GRADE
2(0-2190-890-9116-000000-002-00-000 (.00 242.33 242.33 0.00 0.00 242.33 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $ 242,33 $ 242.33 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 24233 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9117
DURLING 6TH GRADE
200-2190-890-9117-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-910-9117-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9118
DURLING 7TH GRADE
200-2190-890-9118-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9119
DURLING WASHINGTON DC TRIP
200-2190-890-9119-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9120
DURLING 8TH GRADE CLASS
200-2190-890-9120-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9121
DURLING YEARBOOK
200-4680-590-9121-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9123
DURLING STUDENT COUNCIL
200-4610-590-9123-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
200-7200-910-9123-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Cash Account Code: 200-9124

LONDON TRIP
200-2190-890-9124-000000-002-00-000

ADVANCE OUT
200-7410-921-9124-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9125

CLIPPER CAFE™ INCENTIVES
200-4610-890-9125-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9202

BOOKSTORE SALES
200-4670-890-9202-000000-000-00-000

TRANSFERS OUT
200-7200-310-9202-000000-000-00-000

ADVANCE OUT
200-7410-921-9202-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9203

DRAMA CLUB
200-4113-590-9203-000000-001-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9205

YOUTH FOR YOUTH SUPPLIES
200-4630-890-9205-000000-001-00-000

ADVANCE OUT
200-7410-921-9205-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9207

SHFT SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
200-4630-590-9207-000000-001-00-000

STUDENT MANAGED ACTIVITY TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

200-7200-910-9207-000000-004-00-000

Approprialed

Iapendable

TRANSFER OUT-SPTS MED TO COR ERROR 300-9350

200-7200-911-9207-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9203

NEWSPAPER - JOURNALISM MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE

200-4119-590-9208-000000-001-00-000
TRANSFERS

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00%

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
§ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
$ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Appropriated Papendable Unencunmbiered

200-7200-910-9208-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9209

LIBRARY CLUB MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

200-4119-590-9209-000000-001-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
STUDENT MANAGED ACT REPAYMENT RETURN
200-7420-922-9209-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 6.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9210

COMMUNITY SERVICE SUPPLIES

200-4610-590-9210-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9211
BROADCASTING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

200-4119-590-9211-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9220
STUDENT COUNCIL
200-4610-590-9220-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
200-7200-910-9220-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9311
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
200-4134-590-9311-000000-001-00-000 0.00 24.48 24.48 0.00 0.00 24.48 0.00 0.00 100.00
RETURN OF ADVANCES
200-7420-922-9311-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 24.48 $24.48 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $24.48 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9315
VOCAL MUSIC
200-4137-590-9315-000000-001-00-000 0.00 74.80 74.80 0.00 0.00 74.80 0.00 0.00 100.00
EQUIPMENT
200-4137-640-9315-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT
200-7200-910-9315-000000-001-00-000¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 74.80 $ 74.80 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 74.80 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9316
YEARBOOK
200-4680-590-9316-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 .00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Cash Account Code: 200-9317

NATIONAL HONOR SQCIETY
200-4141-590-9317-000000-001-00-000

TRANSFERS OUT
200-7200-910-9317-000000-001-00-000

Iapendable

Approprialed

Cash Account Code: 200-9319

SCIENCE CLUB - SUPPLIES/MATLS
200-4310-590-9319-000000-001-00-000

TRANSFERS OUT
200-7200-910-9319-000000-001-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9320

JR.NATL.HONOR SOCIETY
200-4141-590-9320-000000-000-00-000

TRANSFERS QUT
200-7200-910-9320-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9321

SCIENCE FIELD TRIP
200-4310-590-9321-000000-001-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9331

CBI-II STUDENT PROGRAM
200-4310-590-9331-000000-001-00-000

REFUND OF PRIOR YEARS EXPENDITURE
200-5300-590-9331-000000-001-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9332

COMPUTER CLUB
200-4119-590-9332-000000-001-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9333

SPECIAL ED. - STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
200-4310-590-9333-000000-001-00-000

TRANSFERS
200-7200-910-5333-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9334
PROM / AFTER PROM EXPENSES

$ 0.00 $321.03 $321.03 $130.04 $ 130.04 $190.99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 10000.00 %

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 321.03 $ 321.03 $ 130.04 $ 130.04 $ 190.99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 §$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
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200-4670-890-9334-000000-041-00-000 0.00 2,517.35 2,517.35 0.00 0.00 2,517.35 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $2,517.35 $ 2,517.35 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 2,5317.35 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9350

STUDENT MANAGED ACTIVITY TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

200-7200-910-9350-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9351

STUDENT MANAGED ACTIVITY TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

200-7200-910-9351-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9352
CLASS OF 2007

200-4670-890-9352-0000¢0-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-510-9352-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9353
CLASS OF 2008

200-4670-890-9353-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT
200-7200-910-5353-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9354
CLASS OF 2009

200-4670-890-9354-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT
200-7200-910-9354-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9355
CLASS OF 2010

200-4670-890-9355-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-910-9355-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9356
CLASS OF 2011

200-4670-890-9356-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT
200-7200-910-9356-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Fxpendable
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FY TD Fxpendeil

Appropriated

Cash Account Code: 200-9357

CLASS OF 2012
200-4670-850-9357-000000-001-00-00¢

TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-910-9357-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9358

CLASS OF 2013
200-4670-890-9358-000000-001-00-000

TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-910-9358-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9359%

CLASS OF 2014
200-4670-890-9359-000000-001-00-000

TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-910-9359-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9360

CLASS OF 2015
200-4670-890-9360-000000-001-00-000

CLASS OF 2015
200-7200-510-9360-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9361

SENIOR CLASS TRIP
200-2190-890-9361-000000-001-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9362

CLASS OF 2016 (FRESHMAN)
200-4670-890-9362-000000-001-00-000

TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-910-9362-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9363

CLIPPER CLOSET/MATERIALS-SUPPLIES
200-2170-590-9363-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 200-9367
CLASS OF 2017

$0.00 % 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 (.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 " $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Appropriated Expendable Lnencumbered
200-4670-890-9367-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASS OF 2017 TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-9367-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9368
CLASS OF 2018

200-4670-890-9368-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASS OF 2018 TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-9368-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9369
SUPPLIES
200-4310-590-9369-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9370
VINCENT MUSIC - SUPPLIES
200-1110-519-9370-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT MUSIC - EQUIPMENT
200-1110-640-9370-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9379
CLASS OF 2019
200-4670-8%0-9379-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASS OF 2019 TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-9379-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 200-9380
CLASS OF 2020
200-4670-890-9380-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASS OF 2020 TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-9380-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Cade: 200-9381
CLASS OF 2021
200-4670-890-9381-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASS OF 2021 TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-9381-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9382
CLASS OF 2022
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Avcount Code ' Prior Y Fne Y FD FYTD Eapended MED Expended  Encumbrance [N H S I line
Appropriated Papendalle Unencumbered
200-4670-890-9382-000000-001-¢0-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASS OF 2022 TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-9382-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9383
CLASS OF 2023

200-4670-890-9383-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CLASS OF 2023 TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-5383-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9384

CLASS OF 2024
200-4670-890-9384-000000-001-00-000 0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
§$ 0.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 250.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9385
CLASS OF 2025

200-4670-890-9385-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
200-7200-911-9385-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9386

CLASS OF 2026
200-467(-890-9386-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9387

CLASS OF 2027
200-4670-890-9387-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9424
PURCHASE SERVICES - 6TH GRADE CAMP TRIP

200-2190-490-9424-¢00000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

200-2190-511-9424-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT TO 200-9384 CLASS OF 2024

200-7200-911-9424-000000-000-0¢-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 300-0000
CONTROL ACCOUNT

300-1110-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 302,757.24 0.00 302,757.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 302,757.24 0.00

$ 302,757.24 $ 0.00 $ 302,757.24 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 6.00 $ 302,757.24
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Appropriated Iapendable Linencumbered

Cash Account Code:; 300-9000
ATHLETIC QPERATING ACCOUNT

300-4510-490-9000-000000-000-00-000 $ 5,000.00 $10,929.00 $15,929.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $13,898.41 $ (189.75) $2,030.59 8725.22 %
BASEBALL PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4511-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BOYS BASKETBALL PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4512-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SOFTBALL PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4514-490-3000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VOLLEYBALL PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4515-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ATHLETIC ANNOUNCING

300-4516-111-9000-000000-G01-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOOTBALL PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4516-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPORTS MEDICINE PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4519-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - SPORTS ACTIVITIES OTHER

300-4519-511-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CROSS COUNTRY PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4523-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRACK PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4527-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WRESTLING PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4528-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GIRLS BASKETBALL PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4532-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHEERLEADERS PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4553-490-2000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING/MLG EXPENSE ATHLETICS

300-4590-431-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAX LINE SERVICES

300-4590-449-3000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ATHLETIC ACTIVITIES - PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4550-490-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES

300-4590-511-9000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT MANAGED ACT OTHER SPORTS ORIEN ACTI

300-4590-640-9000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ATHLETIC STUDENT ACTIVITY-OTHER MISC.EXPENSE

300-4590-890-3000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
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Approprialed tapendable Unencumbered
300-7200-910-9000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCES
300-7420-922-9000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 5,000.00 $ 10,929.00 $ 15,929.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $13,898.41 $ (189.75) $ 2,030.59

Cash Account Code: 300-9002
JR HIGH ATHLETICS FOOTBALL SALES

300-4511-511-9002-000000-001-00-000 0.00 5,566.93 5,566.93 0.00 0.00 5,566.93 (199.00) 0.00 100.00
JR HIGH ATHLETICS VOLLEYBALL SALES

300-4511-511-9002-000000-002-006-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JR HIGH ATHLETICS WRESTLING SALES

300-4511-511-9002-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JR HIGH ATHLETICS BOYS BASKETBALL

300-4511-511-5002-000000-004-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JR HIGH ATHLETICS GIRLS BASKETBALL

300-4511-511-9002-000000-005-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JR HIGH ATHLETICS TRACK

300-4511-511-9002-000000-006-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DISTRICT MANAGED ACT OTHER SPORTS ORIEN ACTI

300-4590-112-9002-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JR HIGH ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS

300-4590-490-9002-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JR HIGH ATHLETIC SUPPLIES

300-4590-511-9002-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER-OUT

300-7200-910-9002-000000-000-00-004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

% 0.00 % 5,566.93 $ 5,566.93 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,566.93 $ (199.00) $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 300-9009
MAINTENANCE WAGES

300-2720-141-9009-040000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAINTENANCE RETIREMENT

300-2720-221-9009-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

300-4590-490-9009-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

300-4590-511-9009-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9202

DISTRICT MANAGED ACT CHEERLEADING OTHER CRAF

300-4553-469-9202-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHEERLEADERS
300-4553-590-9202-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Approjriated Iaxpendable Unencumbered
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9203
JR.HI CHEERLEADER SPLYS
300-4553-590-9203-000000-002-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0,00 %
% 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9206
ACADEMIC BOOSTERS AWARDS & PRIZES
300-4590-890-9206-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
300-7200-910-9206-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9344
SOCCER SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9344-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9345
BASEBALL SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9345-000000-000-00-000 (.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 0.00 0.00 1,080.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
TRANSFERS
300-7200-910-9345-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 1,080.00 $ 1,080.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,080.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9346
BOYS BASKETBALL PURCHASED SERVICES
300-4511-490-9346-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BOYS BASKETBALL SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9346-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9347
SOFTBALL SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9347-000000-000-00-000 0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
TRANSFERS
300-7200-910-9347-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 ¢ 400.00 $ 400.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 400.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9348
VOLLEYBALL SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9348-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 300-9349

FOOTBALL SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9349-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Appropriated ) Unencumbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9350
SPORTS MEDICINE SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9350-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9351
CROSS COUNTRY SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9351-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9352
TRACK SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-5352-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9353
WRESTLING SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9353-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
300-7200-910-9353-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9354
GIRLS BASKETBALL PURCHASED SERVICES
300-4511-490-9354-000000-000-00-000 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
GIRLS BASKETBALL SUPPLIES
300-4511-511-9354-000¢00-000-00-000 0.00 1,090.66 1,090.66 0.00 0.00 1,090.66 0.00 ¢.00 100.00
GIRLS BB SALARY
300-4532-111-9354-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES
300-4532-490-9354-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
300-7200-910-9354-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
300-7420-922-9354-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 1,690.66 $ 1,690.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,6920.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9355
PURCHASED SERVICE
300-4511-490-9355-000000-0G0-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
H.S CHEERLEADING SPLYS
300-4511-511-9355-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
300-7200-910-9355-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Cash Account Code: 300-9356

BOWLING TEAM
300-4511-511-9356-000000-000-00-000 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 .00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9357
PURCHASED SERVICES-DMS BB
300-4532-490-9357-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS BASKETBALL SUPPLIES
300-4532-511-9357-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9358
SUPPLIES - WEIGHTLIFTING
300-4511-511-9358-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9801
PBIS OTHER MISC. EXPENSE CHS
300-3500-890-9801-000000-000-0:0-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9802
PBIS OTHER MISC. EXPENSE DMS
300-3900-890-5802-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 4% 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9803
PBIS OTHER MISC. EXPENSE VES
300-3900-890-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 1.890.67 1,890.67 0.00 0.00 1,890.67 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $ 1,890.67 $ 1,890.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,890.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 300-9812
RETURN OF ADVANCE
300-7200-910-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9801

AUXILIARY SERVICES NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES REGULAR - CERT.
401-3260-111-9801-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9802
AUXILIARY SERVICES NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES REGULAR - CERT.

401-3260-111-9802-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUXILIARY SERVICES NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES REGULAR - NONCERT.
401-3260-141-9802-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Cash Account Code: 401-9804
AUX SERV-SALARY - TEACHERS

401-3260-111-5804-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
AUX SERV - TEXTBOOK CLERK WAGES

401-3260-141-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV - STRS

401-3260-211-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV - SERS

401-3260-221-3804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENTAL

401-3260-243-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00
MEDICARE

401-3260-249-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV - MEDICAL BENEFITS

401-3260-250-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WK COMP

401-3260-261-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 c.00
AUX SERV-ADMINISTRATIVE INDIRECT COST

401-3260-415-9804-000000-000-G0-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-PROFESSIONAL MEETINGS-

401-3260-432-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-NON PUBLIC SCHOOL PHONE

401-3260-441-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX. SERV. - ELECTRIC

401-3260-451-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUXILIARY SERVICES PURCHASED SERVICES

401-3260-490-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS-

401-3260-511-9804-000000-000-00-00G 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-TESTING/SCORING SUPPLIES

401-3260-511-9804-000000-007-00-000 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUXILIARY SERVICE BOOKS

401-3260-530-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-EQUIPMENT

401-3260-640-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9806
AUX SERV-SALARY - TEACHERS

401-3260-111-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV - TEXTBOOK CLERK WAGES
401-3260-141-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

AUX SERV - STRS
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025} O/ 19/ &' 1 1IUO AU
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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401-3260-211-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV - SERS

401-3260-221-9806-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
DENTAL

401-3260-243-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV - MEDICAL BENEFITS

401-2260-250-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WK COMP

401-3260-261-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-ADMINISTRATIVE INDIRECT COST

401-3260-415-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-PROFESSIONAL MEETINGS-

401-3260-432-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-NON PUBLIC SCHOOL PHONE

401-3260-441-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX. SERYV. - ELECTRIC

401-3260-451-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUXILIARY SERVICES PURCHASED SERVICES

401-3260-490-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS-

401-3260-511-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-TESTING/SCORING SUPPLIES

401-3260-511-9806-000000-007-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUXILIARY SERVICE BOOKS

401-3260-330-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-EQUIPMENT

401-3260-640-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9808
AUX SERV-SALARY - TEACHERS

401-3260-111-9808-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV - TEXTBOOK CLERK WAGES

401-3260-141-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAGES NURSE

401-3260-141-9808-000000-000-00-205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERYV - STRS

401-3260-211-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERYV - SERS

441-3260-221-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPEECH PATHOLOGIST PURCHASED SERVICES

401-3260-412-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AUX SERV-ADMINISTRATIVE INDIRECT COST
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Perlod: 07/01/2024
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

W ol Y Froar Yr P YT YT Expended ATTD Bag Fulure line EY 1D
Appropriated Lapendable Uneng umbaered
401-3260-415-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST PURCHASED SERVICES
401-3260-419-9808-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
AUX SERV-NON PUBLIC SCHOOL PHONE
401-3260-441-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX. SERV. - ELECTRIC
401-3260-451-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUXILIARY SERVICES PURCHASED SERVICES
401-3260-490-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS-
401-3260-511-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AUX SERV-TESTING/SCORING SUPPLIES
401-3260-511-3808-000000-007-00-000 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00
AUX SERV-EQUIPMENT
401-3260-640-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 432-0000
MGMT INFO SYSTEM - REG. CERT SALARY
432-2933-111-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 440-9806
ENTRY YEAR PROGRAMS OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL REGU
440-2421-111-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 440-9816
ENTRY YEAR PROGRAMS ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
440-1110-111-9816-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 §$ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 431-9810
DATA COMMUNICATION FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTR EQUIPMENT
451-2290-640-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 451-9811
DATA COMMUNICATION FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTR EQUIPMENT
451-2290-640-3811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 451-9812
DATA COMMUNICATION FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTR EQUIPMENT
451-2250-640-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Cash Account Code: 451-9813

DATA COMMUNICATION FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTR EQUIPMENT

451-2290-640-9813-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9814

CONNECTIVITY - CAPITAL
451-2290-640-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9815

ONE NET CONNECTIVITY - EQUIPMENT
451-2290-640-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9816

ONE NET CONNECTIVITY - EQUIPMENT
451-2290-640-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9817

ONE NET CONNECTIVITY - EQUIPMENT

451-2290-640-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code:; 451-9818

PUBLIC SCHOOL CONNECTIVITY FY18
451-2290-640-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9819

SCHOOL CONNECTIVITY CAPITAL OUTLAY

451-2290-640-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9820

DATA COMMUNICATIONS FY20
451-2290-640-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9821

DATA COMMUNICATIONS FY21
451-2290-640-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9822

DATA COMMUNICATIONS FY22
451-2290-640-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Budget Summary Report
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Appropriated I'xpendable

Cash Account Code: 451-9823

DATA COMMUNICATIONS FY23
451-2290-640-9823-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 451-9824

DATA COMMUNICATIONS FY24
451-2290-640-9824-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 459-9006

SALARIES
459-1110-112-3006-000000-000-00-000
PURCHASED SERVICES (INSTRUCTIONAL)
459-1110-490-9006-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES (INSTRUCTIONAL)
459-1110-511-5006-000000-000-00-000
DUES & FEES
459-1110-849-3006-000000-000-00-000
PURCHASED SERVICES(SUPPORT)
459-2190-490-9006-000000-000-00-000
SALARIES ADMINISTRATION
459-2421-112-9006-000000-000-00-000
RETIREMENT ADMINISTRATOR
459-2421-211-9006-000000-000-00-000
SALARIES TRANSPORTATION
459-2829-112-9006-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES TRANSPORTATION
459-2829-511-9006-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 459-9007

SALARIES
459-1110-112-9007-000000-000-00-000
PURCHASED SERVICES (INSTRUCTIONAL)
459-1110-490-3007-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES (INSTRUCTIONAL)
459-1110-511-9007-000000-000-00-000
PURCHASED SERVICES(SUPPORT)
459-2190-490-9007-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES (SUPPORT)
459-2190-511-9007-000000-000-00-000
COMMUNITY/FAMILY PURCHASED SERVICES

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

20,769.00 0.00 20,769.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,769.00 0.00
$ 20,769.00 $ 0.00 $ 20,769.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 20,769.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00

0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Keporting rernoed; July Zua (FY 2v.sd) AT a s dmce
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Accaunt Code Yrobm Y rn YD Fap ) AMTD Eapended BEoncambranes: Fulurs b EYID
Appropriated Fapendable Unenoumliered

459-2290-490-9007-000000-000-¢0-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COMMUNITY/FAMILY SUPPLIES

458-2290-511-9007-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
SALARIES ADMINISTRATION

459-2421-112-9007-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT ADMINISTRATOR

459-2421-211-9¢07-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 459-9803

OHIO READS ELEMENTARY OTHER CERTIFICATED
459-1110-119-9803-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 459-9806

OHIO READS PAYROLL

459-1110-111-9806-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 459-9814

OHIO READS ELEMENTARY OTHER CERTIFICATED
459-1110-119-5814-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 460-9814
WAGES TEACHERS

460-1270-111-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS BENEFITS

460-1270-211-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

460-1270-511-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES

460-1290-511-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

460-7420-922-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF PRIOR YEAR RECEIPTS

460-7500-930-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 460-9815
WAGES TEACHERS

460-1270-111-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

460-7420-922-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Cash Account Code: 467-9820
STUDENT WELLNESS SALARIES - VES

467-1110-111-9820-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
STUDENT WELLNESS STRS - VES

467-1110-211-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS SALARIES - DMS

467-1120-111-9820-000600-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS STRS - DMS

467-1120-211-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS SALARIES - CHS

467-1130-111-98206-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS STRS - CHS

467-1130-211-9820-000000-000-0¢-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
Do Not Use

467-1130-620-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS & SUCCESS SUPPLIES

467-2139-519-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
SOCIAL WORKER SERVICES

467-2690-418-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SITE IMPROVEMENTS - WELLNESS COMPLEX

467-5200-620-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00

% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 467-9821
STUDENT WELLNESS SALARIES - VES

467-1110-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS STRS - VES

467-1110-211-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS SALARIES - DMS

467-1120-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS STRS - DMS

467-1120-211-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS SALARIES - CHS

467-1130-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS STRS - CHS

467-1130-211-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS SUPPLIES

467-2139-519-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT WELLNESS PURCHASED SERVICES

467-2690-418-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - WELLNESS COMPLEX

467-5200-620-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Cash Account Code: 467-9822

Do Not Use
467-5200-620-9822-000000-004-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %%
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 494-0000
PBA ELEMENTARY REGULAR SAL-CERT
494-1110-111-0000-000000-003-14-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ELEMENTARY STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE
494-1110-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ELEMENTARY INSURANCE BENEFITS - CERTIFIC.
494-1110-240-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REGULAR - NONCERT.
494-2214-141-0000-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE
494-2214-221-0000-000060-000-00-000 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-NONCRT
494-2214-251-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REGULAR - NONCERT.
494-2215-141-0000-000000-003-01-000 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REGULAR - NONCERT.
494-2215-141-0000-000000-003-14-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 499-921B
CAPITAL OUTLAY - SCHOOL BUS
499-2850-650-921B-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 499-9230
FY23 OFCC SAFETY GRANT
499-5600-620-9230-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FY23 OFCC SAFETY GRANT
499-5600-620-9230-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FY23 OFCC SAFETY GRANT
499-5600-620-9230-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 §$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 6.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 499-923§
FY23 ATTY. GENL STUDENT SAFETY SUPPLIES
499-1110-511-9235-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FY23 ATTY. GENL STUDENT SAFETY SUPPLIES
499-1120-511-9238-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FY23 ATTY. GENL STUDENT SAFETY SUPPLIES
499-1130-511-923S-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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FY23 ATTY. GENL STUDENT SAFETY EQUIPMENT
499-3600-620-923S8-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9719

SECURITY CAMERAS - BWC SECURITY GRANT
499-5600-644-9719-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9809

MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERV - PUPILS
499-2190-740-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $£0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9810

MISCELLANEQUS STATE GRANT FUND VEHICLE SERVICING & MAINTEN. SUPPLIES AND PARTS-MOTOR VEHIC

499-2840-581-9810-000000-006-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9814
ENTRY YEAR TEACHERS WAGES

499-1110-111-9814-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY - INSTRUCTION

499-1110-112-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISC OTHER

499-1110-899-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SVC - PROF DEVELOPMENT

499-2212-412-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND INSTRUCT & CURRIC DEVEL SERV CERTIFICATED TRAVEL

499-2212-431-5814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SVC - SUPPORT

499-2212-490-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL

499-2212-519-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND INSTRUCT & CURRIC DEVEL SERV EQUIPMENT

499-2212-640-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9815
MISCELLANEOQUS STATE GRANT FUND INSTRUCT & CURRIC DEVEL SERV INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROVEMENT

499-2212-412-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND INSTRUCT & CURRIC DEVEL SERV CERTIFICATED TRAVEL

499-2212-431-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEQUS STATE GRANT FUND INSTRUCT & CURRIC DEVEL SERV OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

499-2212-490-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND INSTRUCT & CURRIC DEVEL SERV OTHER GENERAL SUPPLIES
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499-2212-519-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND INSTRUCT & CURRIC DEVEL SERV EQUIPMENT
499-2212-640-9815-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9817
WAGES & SALARIES

499-1130-111-5817-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

499-1130-490-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

499-1130-511-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

499-1270-490-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9818
SECONDARY TRANSITION PURCHASED SERVICES

499-1249-419-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SECONDARY TRANSITION SUPPLIES
499-1249-511-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9819
SAFETY & SECURITY GRANT PURCHASED SERVICES

499-2760-418-9819-¢00600-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OHIO SCHOOL SAFETY TRAINING GRANT
499-2760-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAFETY & SEECURITY CAPITAL OUTLAY
499-2760-640-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9820
MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERV - PUPILS OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

459-2190-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERV - PUPILS CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

459-2190-511-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS STATE GRANT FUND OTHER SUPPORT SERV - PUPILS

499-2190-740-9820-00000¢0-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HB166 SAFETY & SECURITY CAPITAL OUTLAY

459-2760-640-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9821

EQUIPMENT CHS SECURITY
499-2760-640-9821-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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EQUIPMENT DMS SECURITY
499-2760-640-9821-000000-002-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
EQUIPMENT VES SECURITY
499-2760-640-9821-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 499-9822
PRE-EMPLOYMENT TRANSITION SUPPLIES
499-1130-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OCCUPATIONAL THERAFY SERVICES
499-2182-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 499-9823
FY23 BWC S$S5G-HVAC BLDG. EQUIP.
499-5600-620-5823-000000-002-00-000 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00 0.00
$ 300,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 300,000.00
Cash Account Code:; 499-9824
F¥23 ATTY. GENL LAW ENFORCEMENT TECHNOLOGY
499-5600-644-9824-000000-006-00-000 0.00 29,013.54 29,013.54 29,013.54 29,013.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
$ 0.00 $ 29,013.54 $ 29,013.54 $ 29,013.54 $ 29,013.54 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 504-0000
WAGES
504-1130-112-0000-000000-001-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT
504-1130-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS MEDICAL
504-1130-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL EDUCATION AIDES
504-1237-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT
504-1237-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL EDUCATION AIDES MEDICAL
504-1237-251-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
INTERVENTIOIN SPECIALIST
504-1245-111-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTERVENTION SPECIALIST RETIREMENT
504-1245-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTERVENTION SPECIALIST MEDICAL
504-1245-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MONITORS - CHS
504-2214-141-0000-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

RETIREMENT
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504-2214-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OFFICE OF THE SUPT. SERVICES REGULAR - NONCERT.
504-2411-141-0000-G00000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
CLEANER WAGES
504-2720-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 506-0000
SUB TEACHERS WAGES
506-1130-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RACE TO THE TOP HIGH SCHOOL STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE
506-1130-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
506-1130-439-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
506-1130-490-0000-0¢0000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
506-1130-519-0000-000000-000-00-000G 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT
506-1130-620-0000-000600-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF AVANCES
506-7420-922-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 506-9812
RTTT REG HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR SAL-CERT
506-1130-111-9812-006000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUB TEACHERS WAGES
506-1130-112-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUB TEACHERS RETIREMENT
506-1130-211-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
506-1130-439-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
506-1130-450-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
506-1130-519-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT
506-1130-620-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISC
506-1130-890-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCES
506-7420-922-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
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Approprialed I'vpendable Unencumbered

Cash Account Code: 506-9813
REGULAR SAL-CERT

506-1130-111-9813-000000-001-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TEMPORARY SAL-CERT

506-1130-112-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

506-1130-211-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRAVEL/MEETINGS

506-1130-439-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

506-1130-490-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

506-1130-511-9813-600000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

506-1130-519-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
CAPITAL QOUTLAY/BUILDINGS

506-1130-620-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RACE TO THE TOP HIGH SCHOOL MISCELLANEOUS OBJECTS

506-1130-890-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

506-7200-910-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 506-9814
SALARY - INSTRUCTION

506-1130-111-9814-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

506-1130-211-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SVC - INSTRUCTION WAGES

506-1130-411-9814-000000-000-00-¢00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTION

506-1130-439-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

506-1130-490-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - PROF DEV

506-1130-516-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

506-1130-519-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY/BUILDINGS

506-1130-620-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - INSTRUCTION

506-1130-644-5814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

RACE TO THE TOP DIREC. OF SUPP SERV - PUPILS TECHNICAL EQUIPMENT
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e EapdEng

Aceounl Civle I Poiasr Yo Fane YT YD Fypended ST Expaendbeal | Bl Fuluie Fnd Y10
Appropriated Papendalle Unencumbered
506-2110-644-9814-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
RACE TO THE TOP OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL SERV TECHNICAL EQUIPMENT
506-2421-644-9814-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
506-7200-910-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 506-9815
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
506-1130-490-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00
GOV ADMIN - CAPITAL OUTLAY
506-2421-644-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
506-7420-922-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 507-922A
VES TEACHER SALARIES
507-1110-111-922A-000000-000-00-000 880,041.45 0.00 880,041.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 880,041.45
TEACHER RETIREMENT
507-1110-211-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
ESSER - PURCHASED SERVICES
507-1110-490-9224-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER - SUPPLIES
507-1110-511-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 150,060.14 150,060.14 .00 0.00 150,060.14 0.00 0.00
ESSER - CAPITAEL OUTLAY
507-1110-640-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00
DMS TEACHER SALARIES
507-1120-111-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS TEACHER SALARIES
507-1130-111-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY CHS WELLNESS COMPLEX
507-1130-630-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER - FACILITY SUPPLIES
507-2710-511-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 31,071.37 31,071.37 68,928.63 0.00 0.00
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
507-5200-630-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PCR OVER ALLOWABLE AMOUNT
507-7500-930-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 880,041.45 $ 250,060.14 $ 1,130,101.59 $ 31.071.37 $31,071.37 $ 218,988.77 $ 0.00 $ 880,041.45
Cash Account Code: 507-9821
ELEM. & SEC., SCHOOL EMER. RELIEF - SALARIES
507-1110-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 %

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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ESSER - PURCHASED SERVICES

507-1110-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
ESSER PURCHASED SERVICES - VES

507-1110-490-9821-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER - SUPPLIES

507-1110-511-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER - CAPITAL OUTLAY

507-1110-640-9821-000000-000-00-300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.0¢
ESSER CAPITAL OUTLAY - VES

507-1110-640-9821-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER PURCHASED SERVICES - DMS

507-1120-450-9821-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER CAPITAL OUTLAY - DMS

507-1120-640-9821-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
ESSER PURCHASED SERVICES - CHS

507-1130-490-9821-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 ¢.00
ESSER CAPITAL OUTLAY - CHS

507-1130-640-9821-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 507-9822
VES TEACHER SALARIES

507-1110-111-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,548.00 2,548.00 0.00 0.00 (2,548.00} 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT

507-1110-211-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER - PURCHASED SERVICES

507-1110-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER - SUPPLIES

507-1110-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ESSER - CAPITAL OUTLAY

507-1110-640-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS TEACHER SALARIES

507-1120-111-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS TEACHER SALARIES

507-1130-111-9822-0600000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SALARIES

507-2213-111-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,548.00 $ 2,548.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ (2,548.00)

Cash Account Code: 510-921B
VES CAPITAL OUTLAY

510-1110-640-921B-000006-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS CAPITAL OUTLAY

510-1120-640-921B-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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CHS CAPITAL OUTLAY
510-1130-640-921B-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 510-921E
ESC COUNTY COMM, GRANT- CAPITAL OUTLAY

510-1270-640-921E-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 510-9821
VES TEACHER SALARIES
510-1110-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VES PURCHASED SERVICES
510-1110-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VES CAPITAL OUTLAY
510-1110-640-9821-000000-000-006-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS TEACHER SALARIES
510-1120-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
DMS PURCHASED SERVICES
510-1120-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS CAPITAL OUTLAY
510-1120-640-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS TEACHER SALARIES
510-1130-111-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS PURCHASED SERVICES
510-1130-490-9821-000004-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS CAPITAL OUTLAY
510-1130-640-9821-0060000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 516-919R
MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED SERVICES
516-1236-490-919R-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
516-1236-511-919R-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
516-2213-490-919R-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B REPAYMENT RETURN
516-7420-922-919R-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-920R

TITLE VIB IDEA RESTORATION
516-1236-111-920R-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
TITLE VIB RESTORATION SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
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Appropriated Fapendable Unencambered
516-1236-511-920R-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VIB RESTORATION CAPITAL OUTLAY
516-1236-640-920R-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 516-921R
TITLE VIB IDEA RESTORATION
516-1236-111-521R-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VIB RESTORATION SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
516-1236-511-921R-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VIB RESTORATION CAPITAL OQUTLAY
516-1236-640-921R-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 516-922A
OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES - PUPILS
516-2190-418-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
516-2190-511-922A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 516-932N
WAGES
516-1236-111-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
516-1236-432-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000
TUTOR WAGES
516-1236-439-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000
SUPPLIES
516-1236-516-932N-000000-000-00- .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
000
EQUIPMENT
516-1236-640-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000
BUS PURCHASE
516-1236-660-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000
SUPPORT SERVICES PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP.
516-2421-432-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000
NON-PUBLIC PROF DEVELOPMENT
516-3260-432-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000
TRANSFERS
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516-7200-910-932N-000000-000-00-
000

Cash Account Code: 516-9320

WAGES
516-1236-111-5320-000000-000-00-000
RETIREMENT
516-1236-211-9320-000000-000-00-000
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
516-1236-432-9320-000000-000-00-000
TUTOR WAGES
516-1236-439-9320-000000-000-00-000

IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED SOFTWARE MATERIALS

516-1236-516-9320-000000-000-00-00¢
EQUIPMENT

516-1236-640-9320-000000-000-00-000
BUS PURCHASE

516-1236-660-9320-000000-000-00-000

SUPPORT SERVICES PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP.

516-2421-432-5320-000000-000-00-000

IDEA PART B GRANTS NON-PUBLIC $CHOOL SERVICES CERTIFICATED MEETING EXPENSE

516-3260-432-9320-000000-000-00-000
RETURN OF ADVANCES
516-742(-922-9320-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 516-9800

IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - NONCERT.

516-1226-141-9800-000000-003-00-000

Cash Account Code: 516-9803

TEACHERS WAGES/DURLING
516-1236-111-9803-000000-002-00-000
TEACHERS WAGES/VINCENT
516-1236-111-9803-000000-003-00-000
TUTORS WAGES
516-1236-111-9803-000000-007-16-000
TEACHERS RETIREMENT
516-1236-211-9803-000000-007-00-000
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
516-1236-511-9803-0000¢0-000-00-000
PSYCHOLOGIST SALARY
516-2143-111-9803-000000-000-00-000

D IPraesn v b 15 T 0 ] FYTD Expended! MU0 Expaended Lo wrnlyranmee RTLRTTE |
Appropriated Expendable

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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WAGE AIDE/CLEARVIEW
516-2214-141-9803-000000-001-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
WAGES AIDES/VINCENT

516-2214-141-9803-000000-003-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES-SERS

516-2214-221-9803-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

516-2419-469-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAGES TUTOR

516-3210-11 1-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT TUTOR

516-3210-211-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

.wpm.qpmo-mwm-wwow-oooooo-coo-oo-cco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9804
IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - CERT.

516-1226-111-9804-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - CERT.

516-1226-111-9804-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELING SER REGULAR - CERT.

meumwhw.:H-mmo?oooooo-ooo-ooboo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - NONCERT.

mnm.NNHp-Hﬁ-omaﬁ-occcoo-oou-oo.ooc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS COMMUNITY RECREATION SERVICE REGULAR - CERT.

516-3210-111-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00

% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9803
[DEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-9805-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-8805-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELING SER REGULAR - CERT.

516-2143-111-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - NONCERT.

516-2214-141-9805-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.0¢

Cash Account Code: 516-9806

IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.
516-1236-111-9806-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.
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516-1236-111-9806-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELING SER REGULAR - CERT.

516-2143-111-9806-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - NONCERT.

51 6-2214-141-9806-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

516-7200-910-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9807
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-11 1-9807-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-9807-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - NONCERT.

w_m-wwH&TwP.—.wmoq-coocoo-ocm-oo-oco 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

516-7200-910-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9808
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-9808-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-9808-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION REGULAR - CERT.

w»m-wumm-:H.wmom-oooooo-coo-co'ooc 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS REGULAR - NONCERT.

516-2214-141-9808-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

mwm-qwao-oH.o-wmom-oooooo-oco-oo.oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-5809
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-9809-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-9809-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED SOFTWARE MATERIALS

516-1236-516-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED BUILDINGS

516-1236-620-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELING SER REGULAR - CERT.

516-2143-111-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION REGULAR - CERT.

mum-n_.mp-:_.-omom.occooo-ooo-oo-ooo $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
IDEA PART B GRANTS TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND OOZA.—ZQMZO—Mm

mHm-quoo.m~o-wmoo-oooooo.coo-co-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9810
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEFOMZ—HZAﬁF&. HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

m»m-_.mwmuwHw-wm.._.o-oooooo-oo_.-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UE—..OHZMZHEK EZU-OPHHMU REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-11 w-wm_.c-ooocoo-oom.oa-ooc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS ﬁgFOHZHZ..—.E& HANDICAPPED STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

516-1236-21 Tmmwo-ococoo-ooq-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UE—.O—!SMZ,—.;FA HANDICAPPED ZHU—OEOMH-.—.)F—N.P.—.—OZaOH—ﬂ.—..

mwm-.._wum.wﬁ-mmwo.oooooo-ooo-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEFOHZHZ.H.P—:—.K HANDICAPPED CERTIFICATED MEETING EXPENSE

51 m.wwwm-hww-wmHo-ocoooo-ooo.oo.ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEFOVZHZ.HE& HANDICAPPED SOFTWARE MATERIALS

516-1236-51 m-wmpo-oooooo-ooo-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEFQH?—MZA.PP—.% HANDICAPPED BUILDINGS

wHm-wuum.mmo-mwwo-oooooo-ooo-co-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS Hm&ﬁ:OFDO—OE COUNSELING SER REGULAR - CERT.

516-2143-11 H-wm_.o-oooooo.ooo-oc-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION REGULAR - CERT.

516-2151-11 Twmpo-oooooo-ooo.o?ooc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

516-2151-21 Tomwo.cooooo.ooo-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION ZMU—OEOWH:DFE.H—OZ-GMW.—..

m:m-wﬂmH-Npp-wmHo-oooooo-ooo-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES REGULAR - CERT.

516-3260-11 w-mmpouocoooo-ooo-oo.ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES —ZW;CO.H—OZPF —?—‘ﬁOéZMZﬂ.

516-3260-412-981 0-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND OOZH.—anznnmm

516-7200-91 o-wmpo-ooocoo.coo.oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9811
§DEA PART B GRANTS UEHOHZMZHP—:—-& HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

mam.wnmmnuHHuwm:-oooooo-oow.oo-coo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UE—.O—UZHZ.H_PFFA. HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-981 Toooooo-oow-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UE—.OHZMZ.—.P—..—.& HANDICAPPED STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

516-1236-211-981 1-000000-007-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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IDEA PART B GRANTS UEHOMEMZ.—SHH* HANDICAPPED EMU—GEEOMNH P—.E.:OZ-OMN.H.

mHm-Hmum-wﬁTwmmHroooooo-ooo-oo-ooo $0.00 % 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEHO—.ZHZ._SHHN HANDICAPPED CERTIFICATED MEETING EXPENSE

51 m-wam-Awm-me H.coocco.ooo.oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS Um.<m-.013m2.~.>:< HANDICAPPED SOFTWARE MATERIALS

mum-mwwm-mum-wmu H-oooooo-ooo-oo.oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEFO!EMZ._SHH* HANDICAPPED BUILDINGS

mum.umwm-mmo-mmaH-oooooo-coo-oo-oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS vm%nmoron-n\:. COUNSELING SER REGULAR - CERT.

516-2143-11 1-981 m-ooooco-ooo.océoo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS meOEO—.QO—O# COUNSELING SER STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

316-2143-21 1-881 ﬁ-oooooo-ooo-oc-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION REGULAR - CERT.

516-2151-11 1-981 H-coocco.coc-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE ARFA DIRECTION STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

516-2151-21 1-981 H-ococoo-ooo-oo-oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION zmcungomw:gugﬂoz.omwﬂ

mHQ.NHmH-NhH.mmHH-oocooo-ooo-oo-cco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 316-9812
IDEA PART B GRANTS Ugﬁou.zmz.ﬂphﬁt HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

mHm.HNwm.HHu-mmmm-oococo-com-oc.oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS Ugﬁowszu.Ew HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT,

316-1236-11 H'mmHm-oooooonoom-oo-ooc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS Um.c._mwo-u:ms}:..w HANDICAPPED TEMPORARY - CERT.

516-1236-1 HN-wmuw-ocoooo.oowuoo-oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEHOVZMZ%DF-.# HANDICAPPED Emb-nbniOqubh—NdeZ.nmwﬁ

mmm-Hmwm.muz-ompw-oocooc-ooc-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS EEHOMEMZHP-.Hﬂ HANDICAPPED CERTIFICATED MEETING EXPENSE

mHm-mwwm-hww-mmmm-ooocoo-ooo-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS UEHOHEMZHEH HANDICAPPED SOFTWARE MATERIALS

51 m-ﬂmwm-mmm-wmumnoocooo-cco.oo-ooc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNSELING SgR STRS EMPLOYER's SHARE

mHm.mew-NmH-wmuw-oocooo-ooo-oo-ooo 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION REGULAR - CERT,

516-2151-11 H-mmum-ccoooo-ooouoo-oco 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS REPAYMENT RETURN oOF ADVANC

mHm-u&wc-mmm-omHw-oooooc.ooo-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9813

IDEA PART B GRANTS USHQ‘EMZ%PHH% HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.
mHm-HNmemHawmmm.occcoo-os-oo-ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED REGULAR - CERT.

516-1236-111-9813-300000-002-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED TEMPORARY - CERT.

516-1236-112-9813-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

516-1236-211-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-CERT.

516-1236-241-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED CERTIFICATED MEETING EXPENSE

516-1236-432-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED SOFTWARE MATERIALS

516-1236-516-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION REGULAR - CERT.

516-2151-111-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

516-2151-211-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS SERVICE AREA DIRECTION MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-CERT.

516-2151-241-9813-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

516-7200-910-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9814
TEACHER WAGES-CHS

516-1236-111-9814-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - DMS

516-1236-111-9814-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B DEV HANDICAP TEMP - DMS

516-1236-112-9814-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B DEVELOPMENTAL HANDICAP TEMPORARY

516-1236-112-9814-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

516-1236-241-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED WORKER'S COMP - CERT.

516-1236-261-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL ED SUPV SALARY

516-2151-111-9814-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL ED SUPV RETIREMENT

516-2151-211-9814-000000-008-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

516-7200-910-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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516-7420-922-9814-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.0 %

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9815
TEACHER WAGES-CHS

516-1236-111-9815-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - DMS

516-1236-111-9815-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - VES

516-1236-111-9815-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS WK COMP

516-1236-261-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - SUBS

516-1236-411-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEV - MEETING EXP

516-1236-432-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED SOFTWARE MATERIALS

516-1236-516-9815-000000-060-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED BUILDINGS

516-1236-620-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL ED SUPV SALARY

516-2151-111-9815-00000¢0-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL ED SUPV RETIREMENT

516-2151-211-9815-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

516-7200-910-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE

516-7420-922-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9816
TEACHER WAGES-CHS

516-1236-111-9816-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - DMS

516-1236-111-9816-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - VES

516-1236-111-9816-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9816-000040-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
IDEA PART B GRANTS DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED INSTRUCTION SERVICES

516-1236-411-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

516-1236-432-9816-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
PURCHASED SVC/SUPPORT SVC (FHERAPIST)

516-1236-475-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

516-1236-516-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

516-1236-620-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - INSTRUCTIONAL

516-2150-432-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL ED SUPV SALARY

516-2151-111-9816-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PART B SE-ADM/SUPV REGULAR SAL-CERT

516-2416-111-9816-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL ED SUPV - RETIREMENT

516-2416-211-9816-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER FROM

516-7200-910-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE

516-7420-922-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9817
SALARY - CHS SPED

516-1236-111-9817-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY - DMS SPED

516-1236-111-9817-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY - VES SPED

516-1236-111-9817-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT - TEACHERS

516-1236-211-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WORKERS COMP - TEACHERS

516-1236-261-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SVC - INSTRUCTIOAL SVC

516-1236-411-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

516-1236-432-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED STUDENTS - IN DISTRICT

516-1236-475-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

516-1236-490-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

516-1236-516-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Appropriated

“Yr linc 1T Future Enc BT EAN T N TR

Expendable

YD spended MTD I d Encumbrance

CAPITAL OUTLAY

516-1236-620-9817-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
PURCHASED SVC/SUPPORT

516-2150-432-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY - GOV ADMIN

516-2416-111-9817-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS - ADM SUPV

516-2416-211-9817-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
TRANSFER OUT

516-7200-910-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9818
TEACHER WAGES - CHS

516-1236-111-9818-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - DMS

516-1236-111-9818-000000-002-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - VES

516-1236-111-5818-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

516-1236-211-5818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT

516-1236-432-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER PURCHASED SVC

516-1236-490-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL

516-1236-516-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

516-1236-620-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPV WAGES - SPED

516-2416-111-9818-000006-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS - SUPV SPED

516-2416-211-9818-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASE SVC/MEETING EXP PD

516-2416-432-9818-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED SECRETARY WAGES

516-2421-141-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9819
TEACHER WAGES CHS

516-1236-111-9819-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES DMS

516-1236-111-9819-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Appropriated Lxpendable Unencumbered

TEACHER WAGES VES

516-1236-111-9819-000000-003-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

516-1236-432-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

516-1236-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

516-1236-516-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

516-1236-640-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

516-2213-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
SPED SUPERVISOR WAGES

516-2416-111-9819-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT

516-2416-211-9819-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING EXPENSE

516-2416-432-9819-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED SECRETARY WAGES

516-2421-141-5819-000000-008-00-000 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

516-7200-910-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
IDEA PART B REPAYMENT RETURN

516-7420-922-5819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9820
SPED INSTRUCTION TITLE VIB

516-1236-111-5820-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES DMS

516-1236-111-9820-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES VES

516-1236-111-9820-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

516-1236-432-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

516-1236-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAIL SUPPLIES

516-1236-516-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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AT TR

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
516-2213-490-9820-000000-000-00-000
SPED SUPERVISOR WAGES
516-2416-111-9820-000000-008-00-000
SPED SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT
516-2416-211-5820-000000-008-00-000
MEETING EXPENSE
516-2416-432-9820-000000-008-00-000
TRANSFER OUT
516-7200-910-9820-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 516-9821

SPED INSTRUCTION TITLE VIB
516-1236-111-9821-000000-001-00-000
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES DMS
516-1236-111-9821-000000-002-00-000
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES VES
516-1236-111-9821-000000-003-00-000
RETIREMENT
516-1236-211-9821-000000-000-00-000
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE
516-1236-432-9821-000000-000-00-000
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
516-1236-490-9821-000000-000-00-G00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
516-1236-516-9821-000000-000-00-000
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
516-2213-490-9821-000000-000-00-000
SPED SUPERVISOR WAGES
516-2416-111-9821-000000-008-00-000
SPED SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT
516-2416-211-9821-000000-008-00-000
MEETING EXPENSE
516-2416-432-9821-000000-008-00-000
TRANSFER OUT
516-7200-910-9821-000000-000-00-000
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES
516-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 516-9822

INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES
516-1236-111-9822-000000-000-00-000

FYID EYTD FYID Expended 301D Expended | Eiium Future Ei Y1
Appropriated Expendable Uncncumbered

$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

102 of 145



Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) Of Laf LR 1 1IU0 AL
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

e linc Y'1'n U Exp/bne

Account Code Prior Yr Lng FYT'D FYI'D Fxpended MDD Expended  Encumbrance

Appropriated Ixpendable Uneneumbered

SPED INSTRUCTION TITLE VIB

516-1236-111-9822-000000-001-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00%
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES DMS

516-1236-111-9822-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES VES

516-1236-111-9822-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

516-1236-432-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

516-1236-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

516-1236-516-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

516-2213-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED SUPERVISOR WAGES

516-2416-111-9822-000000-008-00-000 ¢.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT

516-2416-211-9822-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING EXPENSE

516-2416-432-9822-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
TRANSFER OUT

516-7200-910-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9823
INSTRUCTIONAL SAILARIES

516-1236-111-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED INSTRUCTION TITLE VIB

516-1236-111-8823-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES DMS

516-1236-111-9823-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES VES

516-1236-111-9823-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

516-1236-432-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

516-1236-516-8823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED SUPERVISOR WAGES

516-2416-111-9823-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00
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Pl

SPED SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT

Approprialed

516-2416-211-9823-000000-008-00-000 $£0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
MEETING EXPENSE

516-2416-432-9823-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9824
INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES

516-1236-111-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPED INSTRUCTION TITLE VIB

516-1236-111-9824-000000-0041-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES DMS

516-1236-111-9824-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES VES

516-1236-111-9824-000000-003-00-00¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

516-1236-432-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
INSTRUCTIQONAL SUPPLIES

516-1236-516-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 1,485.35 1,485.35 1,485.35 1,485.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
SPED SUPERVISOR WAGES

516-2416-111-9824-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,611.12 6,611.12 0.00 0.00 (6,611.12) 0.00
SPED SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT

516-2416-211-9824-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING EXPENSE

516-2416-432-9824-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 1,485.35 $ 1,485.35 $ 8,096.47 $ 8,096.47 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ (6,611.12)

Cash Account Code: 516-9825
INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES

516-1236-111-9825-000000-000-00-000 164,225.21 0.00 164,225.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 164,225.21 0.00
SPED INSTRUCTION TITLE VIB

516-1236-111-9825-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES DMS$S

516-1236-111-9825-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE VI-B TEACHER WAGES VES

516-1236-111-9825-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT

516-1236-211-9825-000000-000-00-000 22,991.53 0.00 22,991.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,991.53 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

516-1236-432-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

516-1236-516-9825-000000-000-00-000 15,100.98 0.00 15,100.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,100.98 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) D rOOn Cepr 6 G
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

[ERN T R T

M Faponded | Focumbranoe [RTLRTEREN BT EY 11
Unencumbered

Y11} Friow Y T YD FYINY Foapuiren
Appropriated Eapendable

w1 anadne

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

516-2213-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 $ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 5,000.00 0.00 %
SPED SUPERVISOR WAGES

516-2416-111-9825-000000-008-00-000 95,000.00 ¢.00 95,000.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95,000.00 0.00
SPED SUPERVISOR RETIREMENT

516-2416-211-9825-000000-008-00-000 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,500.00 0.00
MEETING EXPENSE

516-2416-432-9825-000000-008-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 315,817.72 $ 0.00 $ 315,817.72 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 315,817.72

Cash Account Code: 516-382A

OTHER HANDICAPS
516-1239-490-982A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
OTHER HANDICAPS
516-1249-490-982A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 532-932N

SUPPLIES
532-1130-516-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
532-1270-111-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

SPECIAL EDUC TEACHER RETIREMENT
532-1270-211-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

SPECIAL EDUC TEACHER MEDICAL
532-1270-241-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

PURCHASED SERVICES
532-1270-432-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

EQUIPMENT
532-1270-630-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

STEM SCHOOL TRANSFER
532-1990-478-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

FISCAL STABILIZATION NURSES HEALTH SERV
532-2134-413-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

TEACHER AIDE
532-2214-141-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

LIBRARY BOOKS TO IMPROVE INSTRUCTION
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Heporting Period: July 2024 {FY 2U23) ...--.
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Aecawnt e YD Prior Yl YT EY'TD Expeoded M Papended | Focumbrames Falure i Iyrp T g g
Appropriated Eapendable Unencuwimbered

WMW-NNNN-E 1-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FISCAL STABILIZATION OPERATION/MAINT OF PLAN

Www-wqoo-bma-wwmz.cooooo-co?cc- $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
BUS PURCHASE

Nwm-mmmw-mmo-wwmZ-oooooo-ooo.oo- 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS

mww-umoo-w_o-wwmz-ooooco.ooo-oo- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 332-9320
TEACHER WAGES

532-1110-111-9320-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT

532-1110-211-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER MEDICAL

532-1110-241-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

532-1130-516-9320-004000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER

532-1270-111-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL EDUC TEACHER RETIREMENT

532-1270-211-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00
SPECIAL EDUC TEACHER MEDICAL

532-1270-241-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

532-1270-432-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

532-1270-630-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STEM SCHOOL TRANSFER

532-1990-478-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FISCAL STABILIZATION NURSES HEALTH SERV

532-2134-413-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRINCIPALS WAGES

532-2421-111-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BUS PURCHASE

532-2829-660-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 332-9812
DISADVANTAGED YOUTH CERTIFICATED MEETING EXPENSE
532-1270-432-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

AP AW AT A AU smica

ool FYITD Py Y1 b FY ID FYTT Hapended MY Expended

Fantaemes 1-nna

YD
Unencumbered

\pproprialed Iapendable

DISADVANTAGED YOUTH IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDGS.

532-1270-630-9812-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 ¢ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 533-9811
TECHNOLOGIST WAGES
533-2214-142-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL/ INSTRUCTIONAL
533-2931-439-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCES
533-7420-922-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 533-9812
TITLE II D - TECHNOLOGY TEMPORARY - NONCERT.
533-2214-142-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL/INSTRUCTIONAL
533-2214-439-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NON-PUBLIC SUPPLIES
533-3260-512-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE
533-7420-922-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 536-9820
TITLE 1 SUPPLEMENTAL SI VES
536-1110-511-9820-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00
TITLE [ SUPPLEMENTAL SI EQUIP VES
536-1110-640-9820-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE [ SUPPLEMENTAL SI DMS
536-1120-511-9820-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I SUPPLEMENTAL SI EQUIP DMS
536-1120-640-9820-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE [ SUPPLEMENTAL SI CHS
536-1130-511-5820-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
TITLE | SUPPLENTAL SI EQUIP CHS
536-1130-640-9820-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00¢ 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00
Cash Account Code: 536-9821
TITLE 1 SOPFPLEMENTAL SI VES
536-1110-511-9821-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE 1 SUPPLEMENTAL S1 EQUIP VES
536-1110-640-9821-000000-063-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TITLE [ SUPPLEMENTAL SI DMS

0.00 %

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Of 1'2f L% 1 AIVOD UYL

Yoqconmnyd e

536-1120-511-9821-004000-002-00-000
TITLE I SUPPLEMENTAL §1 EQUIP DMS
536-1120-640-9821-000000-002-00-000
TITLE I SUPPLEMENTAL SI CHS
$36-1130-511-9821-000000-001-00-000
TITLE I SUPPLENTAL SI EQUIP CHS
536-1130-640-9821-000000-001-00-000
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES
536-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 536-9822

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
536-2213-490-9822-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 536-9823

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS VES
536-1110-511-9823-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS DMS
536-1120-511-9823-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS CHS
536-1130-511-9823-000000-000-00-000
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
536-2213-490-9823-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 536-9824

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS VES
536-1110-511-9824-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS DMS
536-1120-511-9824-000000-000-00-000
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS CHS
536-1130-511-9824-000000-000-00-000
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
536-2213-490-9824-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 536-9825

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS VES
536-1110-511-9825-000000-000-00-000

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS DMS
536-1120-511-9825-000000-000-00-000

SUPPLIES & MATERIALS CHS
536-1130-511-9825-000000-000-00-000

EYI1D T FYID YT Expended Eoagnaindlirel Future Ene YD
Appropriated Expentlable Unencumbiered

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

% 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 315.58 315.58 315.58 315.58 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 5,130.00 5,130.00 5,130.00 5,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 5,445.58 $ 5,445.58 $ 5,445.58 $ 5,445.58 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
43,105.59 0.00 43,105.59 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,105.59
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 %

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.060

0.00

108 of 145



Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Of L4/ &% LAIVD AVl

Vecounl 0

Pobasr W1 o EYI1D) Fw Iy Bapended MDD Expended

Fralannes Eane

Y1TD
Unencumbered

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
536-2213-490-9825-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 551-9821

TITLE II1 SALARIES & WAGES
551-1920-111-9821-000000-000-00-000
TITLE III SUPPLIES
551-1920-510-9821-000000-000-00-000
TITLE 1II PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
551-2213-490-9821-060000-000-00-000
RETURN OF ADVANCE
551-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 551-9822

TITLE III SALARIES & WAGES
551-1920-111-9822-000000-000-00-000

TITLE III SUPPLIES
551-1920-510-9822-000000-000-00-000

TITLE III PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
5351-2213-450-9822-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 551-9823

TITLE III SALARIES & WAGES
551-1920-111-9823-000000-000-00-000

TITLE III SUPPLIES
551-1920-510-9823-000000-000-30-000

TITLE III PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
551-2213-490-9823-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 551-9824

TITLE III SALARIES & WAGES
551-1920-111-9824-000000-000-00-000

TITLE III SUPPLIES
551-1920-510-9824-030000-000-00-000

TITLE III PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
551-2213-490-5824-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 551-9825

TITLE IIT SALARIES & WAGES
551-1920-111-9825-000000-000-00-000

Appropriated

I-xpendable

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 43,103.59 $ 0.00 $ 43,105.59 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 43,105.59
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
3,164.62 0.00 3,164.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,164.62
$ 3,164.62 $ 0.00 $ 3,164.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,164.62

0.00 %

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

¢.00

0.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) O/ 14/ L% LLIVD AT
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Price Yo Y 1D n weinded . MUD Eaxpended | FEoowmleance ‘uluie 1'YTD o B

Appropriated Fapendable Unencummbered

Cash Account Code: 572-921E
TITLE 1 EXP. OPPOR. CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1120-640-921E-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TRANSFER OUT
572-7200-910-921E-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES
572-7420-922-921E-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-922E

TITLE 1 EXPAND OPPORTUNITIES SALARIES

572-1130-111-922E-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-923E

TITLE 1 EXPAND OPPORTUNITIES SALARIES
572-1130-111-923E-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-924E

TITLE 1 EXPAND OPPORTUNITIES SALARIES
572-1130-111-924E-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-925E

TITLE 1 EXPAND OPPORTUNITIES SALARIES
572-1130-111-925E-000000-000-00-000 0.0¢ 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-932N

TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH REGULAR - CERT.
572-1270-111-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

TETLE 1 DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE
572-1270-439-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

SUPPLIES
572-1270-511-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

EQUIPMENT
572-1270-630-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.c0
000

PROF DEVELOPMENT
572-2421-439-932N-000600-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000

COMMUNITY SERVICES
572-2943-511-932N-000000-000-00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

110 of 145




Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2023} ..I.:....Z......
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

b b

i FYI0D Expended | MUD Faxpended | Encambiraime: LTS RTTREN BT Y
Unencumbered

YIn
\ppropriafed

Yorompnt Coale

Iapendable

000
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES CERTIFICATED MEETING EXPENSE

www-wwmo-pww-mwwz-coococ-ooo-oo- $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TRANSFER OUT

www-qNoo.wHo-wwmz-ococoo-oco-oo- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9320
WAGES 2

572-1270-111-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

572-1270-439-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

572-1270-630-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT

572-2421-439-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COMMUNITY SERVICES

572-2943-511-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

572-7200-910-9320-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9803
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED YOUTH REGULAR SAL-CERT

572-1270-111-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED YOUTH REGULAR SAL-CERT

572-1270-111-9803-000:000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE 1 DISADVANTAGED YOUTH REGULAR SAL-CERT

572-1270-111-9803-000000-002-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED YOUTH REGULAR SAL-CERT

572-1270-111-9803-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I FY '02- STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I FY'02-MEDICAL

572-1270-241-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ .00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I FY *02 - LIFE INSURANCE

572-1270-242-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
TITLE I-CHS TUTOR/TEACHER LIFE INS. '02

572-1270-242-9803-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TITLE I FY "02 - DENTAL

111 of 145



Keporting rFeron: Jury Zuzd (rx 2udsd) ...o.,l--!:...l-
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Y1
Unencumbered

20 Fapfling

Prior Y1 Ene EYI'D MED Expended  Encumbrance I'uture Enc

Account Code YD Expended

Appropriated Expendable

572-1270-243-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9803-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TITLE I-DURILING PURCHASED SERVICES ‘02

572-1270-490-9803-000000-002-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-VINCENT PURCHERED SERVICES '02

572-1270-490-9803-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-DURLING SUPPLIES '02

§572-1270-511-9803-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-VINCENT SUPPLIES '02

572-1270-511-9803-000000-003-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE 1-DURLING EDUC. EQUIPMENT ‘02

572-1270-640-9803-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-VINCENT EDUC. EQUIPMENT '02

572-1270-640-9803-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

§572-2214-221-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES MEDICAL

572-2214-251-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAFETY WAGES

572-2290-111-8803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
SAFETY RETIREMENT

572-2290-211-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-DURL. PARENT INVOLV. SUPPLIES '02

572-2290-590-9803-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-VINC. PARENT INVOL.-SUPPLIES '02

572-2290-590-9803-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-DURLING ADMIN-STRS. ‘02

572-2421-211-9803-000000-002-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICAL

572-2421-241-9803-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-VINCENT ADMIN.-PURCH. SERYV. '02

572-2421-490-9803-000000-003-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00
FACILITIES EQUIPMENT

572-2740-640-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER TO 572-9804

572-7200-910-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES
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Reporting Period: July 2UZ4 (FY ZU2d) Gramie e A smn
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Accauwnl Code I'Y1D i Yo o 1D FYTD Expended M Ex ! bravinia Fuadure B EY'ITD

Approprialed Expendable Unencumbered
572-7420-922-9803-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9804
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9804-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH REGULAR - CERT.

572-1270-111-9804-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9804-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN OTHER SPECIAL INSTRUCTION TEMPORARY - CERT.

572-1290-112-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN OTHER SPECIAL INSTRUCTION REGULAR - NONCERT.

572-1290-141-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER TO 572-9814

572-7200-910-9804-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9805
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9805-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9805-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

572-1270-241-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS DENTAL

572-1270-243-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL

572-1270-490-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9805-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-3805-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

113 of 145



Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2023) O/ 2t/ 4 L alva un
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

LORCETU TR L T [ Frice Yo B YLy YD Exponded AT Eapended  Fncuih Futire Yoo YT
Appropriated Ixpendalle Lnencumbered

572-1270-640-9805-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 - 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUMMER SCHOOL TEACHERS WAGES

572-1290-112-9805-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
SUMMER SCHOOL CLASSIFIED WAGES

572-1290-141-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-2214-221-9805-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-9805-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS

572-7200-910-9805-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-3806
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9806-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9806-000000-003-16-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

572-1270-241-9806-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
REPAIRS

572-1270-423-9806-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL

572-1270-490-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9806-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9806-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

572-1270-640-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00

AIDES RETIREMENT
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) BiLA/Z% 11IU0 AV
As Of Perlod: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Account Code Y Prioey Yr lne 1Y'TD Eapended ALD Expended  Encumbrance Future Enc YT U lapfine
Eaxpendable Unencumbered

572-2214-221-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9806-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER

572-7200-910-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9807
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9807-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9807-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS WK COMP

572-1270-261-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL

572-1270-490-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9807-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9807-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TESTING MATERIALS

572-1270-513-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-2214-221-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-3807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER TO 572-9808

572-7200-910-8807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 572-9808

TEACHER WAGES
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’G—UQ;&—HQ Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) QLB LT ARV TS
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Aeeoonnl Conde YD Proosr Yo P Y11 FYTD Ppenmded ] ATER Baposdaeal | Foeombeamee i EY'TD S Eapibine
Approprialed Fxpendable Unencumbered

572-1270-111-9808-000000-000-00-0G0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9808-000000-002-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9808-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS WK COMP

572-1270-261-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL

572-1270-490-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9808-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9808-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TESTING MATERIALS

572-1270-513-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-2214-221-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-3210-111-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER

572-7200-910-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-3809
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9809-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9809-000000-063-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) o LE e L s e
As Of Perlod: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

ke Yo Eane FY D FYID Expended | MDD Fxpended  Encasmibance: [ETTRTIREN R EYTD BRI

Ixpendable Unencambered

At priaa b

572-1270-241-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9809-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
CONTRACTUAL

572-1270-490-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9809-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9809-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TESTING MATERIALS

572-1270-513-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-2214-221-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9809-000000-000-00-00C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER

572-7200-910-9809-000000-0060-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9810
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9810-000000-002-0¢-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9810-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-5810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-5810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9810-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9810-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TESTING MATERIALS

572-1270-513-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-2214-221-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) !-.:....!«.....-
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

FYID (RN T ' ?Wrp YT Expen TR TR LT TTRCE Fadwanne Foase Y ID
Approprialed pendable Lnencumbered

572-2421-111-5810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES

572-3210-432-5810-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
TRANSFER

572-7200-910-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANES

572-7420-922-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9811
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9811-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9811-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-9811-000000-006-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
TITLE [ DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE

572-1270-439-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE [ DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE

572-1270-439-9811-000000-000-16-000 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TESTING MATERIALS

572-1270-510-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURLING SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9811-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VINCENT SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-8811-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES WAGES

572-2214-141-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-2214-221-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE 1 DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN OTHER VEHICLE OPERATION SERVIC CERTIFICATED TRAVEL

572-2829-431-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-3210-111-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PURCHASED SERVICES
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2023) B o
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Necaaund oo YT Prios Yo b YT Y 1D Expended | MID Expended  Eneambranoe Frubure lne Y 1rn e b
Appropriated tapendahble Unencumbered
572-3210-432-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9812
AIDES WAGES

572-1132-141-9812-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TUTOR WAGES

572-1270-111-9812-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9812-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS STRS

572-1270-211-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

572-1270-241-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY/COMMUNITY

572-1270-439-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPORT SERVICES

572-1270-439-9812-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTION

572-1270-490-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TESTING MATERIALS

572-1270-510-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9812-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9812-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

572-1270-620-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-2214-221-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSPORTATION

572-3210-432-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TRANSFER TO 572-9814
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) O/ 1afce 11100 A
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

SURET T L T FY D YD1 Expaepaled] 2UEEF I il 11 Falnre Ee Y1 e i
Approprisaled Fapendable Unencumberved

572-7200-910-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANES

572-7420-922-9812-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9813
AIDES WAGES

572-1132-141-5813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AIDES RETIREMENT

572-1132-221-5813-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS WAGES

572-1270-111-5813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9813-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9813-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT - TEACHER

572-1270-211-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

572-1270-241-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHERS WORK COMP

572-1270-261-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-432-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPORT SVCS

572-1270-439-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTION

572-1270-490-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES-FAMILY & COMM

572-1270-511-9813-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES-PROF DEVELOP

572-1270-511-9813-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

572-1270-620-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY

572-2421-111-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-3210-111-8813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

O L SIS L LU ST

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

e oqaind o

572-3210-211-5813-000000-000-00-000
TITLE I TRANSFERS
572-7200-910-9813-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 572-9814

TEACHERS WAGES
572-1270-111-9814-000000-000-00-000
TEACHER WAGES
572-1270-111-9814-000000-002-00-000
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT
572-1270-111-9814-000000-003-16-000
TEACHER RETIREMENT
572-1270-211-9814-000000-000-00-000
TITLE I - PURCHASED SVC
572-1270-411-9814-000000-000-00-000
INSTRUCTIONAL
572-1270-432-9814-000000-000-00-000
FAMILY & COMMUNITY
572-1270-439-9814-000000-000-16-000

TITLE I DISADVANTAGED YOUTH OTHER TRAV MILEA

572-1270-439-9814-000000-001-00-000
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-490-3814-000000-000-00-000
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9814-000000-000-00-000

TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9814-000000-002-00-000
CAPITAL QUTLAY
572-1270-620-9814-000000-000-00-000
AIDES WAGES
572-2413-141-9814-000000-000-00-000
AIDES RETIREMENT
572-2413-221-9814-000000-000-00-000
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY
572-2421-111-5814-00000¢-000-00-000
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT
572-2421-211-9814-000000-000-00-000

TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN COMMUNITY RECREATION SERVICE REGULAR - CERT.

572-3210-111-9814-000000-000-00-000
TITLE I TRANSFERS
572-7200-910-5814-000000-000-00-000

YD Poior Y Fag IYID Expended) ATD Expended | Encumbrance | Future boe
Approprialed Fxpendable Unencumbieied

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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’Gﬂoaﬂﬂ Period: Hﬂ—u« 2024 (FY 2023) D16 LALIUD fuve
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

it Y AT BT
Unencumbered

YD MITD Expended | Encambrands:

Expendable

ALY Bapuended

Avcount Code

Appropriated

Cash Account Code: 572-9815
TITLE [ SUPPORT SVC INST - RETIRE

572-1132-221-9815-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TEACHERS WAGES

572-1270-111-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-1270-111-9815-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9815-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT

572-1270-211-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL

572-1270-432-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-1270-490-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00
TITLE [ DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN DISADVANTAGED YOUTH BUILDINGS

572-1270-620-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPORT SERVICE - ADMIN

572-2413-141-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-9815-¢00000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-3210-111-8815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I TRANSFERS

572-7200-910-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

572-7420-922-9815-600000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9816
TEACHERS WAGES

572-1270-111-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - DMS

572-1270-111-9816-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES/VINCENT

572-1270-111-9816-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT

572-1270-211-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL

572-1270-432-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) s::i...s.i-.
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Ine EY'1n h Expfino
Unencumbered

ambrance Fulare

YD Expended

Account Code Prior Yr Lnc AT Expended E

Approprialed

572-1270-490-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

572-1270-511-9816-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
SUPPLIES-FAMILY & COMM

572-1270-511-9816-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - EQUIPMENT

572-1270-620-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPORT SERVICE - ADMIN

572-2413-141-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPORT SVC/ADMIN RETIREMENT

572-2413-221-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADMINISTRATIVE RETIREMENT

572-2421-211-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-3210-111-9816-¢00000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE 1 TRANSFERS

572-7200-910-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

572-7420-922-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 s 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9817
SALARY - REG CERT

572-1270-111-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY - DMS REG CERT

572-1270-111-9817-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - VES

572-1270-111-9817-¢00000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
SALARY - VES REG CERT

572-1270-111-9817-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
MEETING EXPENSE

572-1270-432-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY & COMMUNITY

572-1270-439-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER PUR $VC/PROF DEV

572-1270-490-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9817-¢00000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9817-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SUPPLIES - VES
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Heporting Feriod: July 2024 (FY ZUZD) ...-._...--::.....
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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572-1270-511-9817-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-620-3817-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
SALARY - SUPPORT SVC

572-2413-141-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SVCS

572-2413-221-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARY - REG CERT (ADMIN)

572-2421-111-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS - EMPLOYERS (ADMIN)

572-2421-211-9817-000000-000-00-00¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES

572-3210-111-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER-OUT

572-7200-910-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9818
TEACHER WAGES - DMS

572-1270-111-9818-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - VES

572-1270-111-9818-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - VES KG

572-1270-111-5818-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING EXPENSE - PD

572-1270-432-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY & COMMUNITY - PD

572-1270-439-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASE SVS PROF DEV 4

572-1270-490-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9818-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9818-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - VES

572-127¢-511-9818-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-620-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAGES - ADMIN SUPPORT

572-2413-141-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TRANSFER OUT FY18 BALANCE
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2023) WA A s smca
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

R IS EYTD Prace Yo b YD Y UD Expended MDD Expended . FEncu TIIHE Future e Y1) Bt BN T T
Approprialid Eapendable Linencunthie
572-7200-910-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9819
TEACHER WAGES - DMS

572-1270-111-9819-000000-002-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TEACHER WAGES - VES

572-1270-111-9819-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER WAGES - VES KG

572-1270-111-9819-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

572-1270-432-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY

572-1270-439-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES - OTHER

572-1270-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9819-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9819-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - VES

572-1270-511-9819-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-620-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-2213-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

572-2413-141-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SERVICES

572-2413-221-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9820
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES DMS

572-1270-111-9820-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE 1-A TEACHER WAGES VES

572-1270-111-9820-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES KG

572-1270-111-9820-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE
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Reporting Period: h..——% 2024 {FY 2025) OF 18/ 4T 11.U0 fuTa
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Appropriated Fapendable Unencunile

572-1270-432-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY

572-1270-439-9820-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
PURCHASED SERVICES - OTHER

572-1270-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9820-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9820-000000-002-00-0G0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - VES

572-1270-511-9820-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-620-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

§572-2213-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

572-2413-141-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SERVICES

572-2413-221-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

572-7200-910-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9821
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES DMS

572-1270-111-9821-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES

572-1270-111-9821-000000-003-00-000 .00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES KG

572-1270-111-9821-000000-003-16-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

572-1270-432-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY

572-1270-439-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES - OTHER

572-1270-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 .00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9821-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9821-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) B/14/2% 11:U0 AM
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Appropyialed Fapendable Unencumbered

572-1270-620-3821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-640-9821-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-2213-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

572-2413-141-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SERVICES

572-2413-221-9821-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE 1 - TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

572-2829-431-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER QUT

572-7200-910-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

572-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9822
INSTRUCTIONAL SALARIES

572-1270-111-9822-000000-000-¢0-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES DMS

572-1270-111-9822-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES

572-1270-111-9822-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES KG

572-1270-111-9822-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE .

572-1270-211-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

572-1270-432-9822-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY

572-1270-439-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES - OTHER

572-1270-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9822-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9822-000000-002-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572.1270-640-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

572-2213-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT
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Budget Summary Report
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572-2413-141-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SERVICES

572-2413-221-9822-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
TITLE I - TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

572-2829-431-9822-000000-000-00-00Q 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

572-7200-910-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9823
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES DMS

572-1270-111-9823-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES

572-1270-111-9823-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

572-1270-432-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

572-1270-490-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9823-000000-001-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9823-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-640-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00
WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

572-2413-141-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SERVICES

572-2413-221-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9824
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES DMS

572-1270-111-9824-000000-002-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,984.50 16,984.50 0.00 0.00 (16,984.50) 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES

572-1270-111-9824-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

572-1270-432-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

572-1270-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SUPPLIES - CHS
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) O/ L L LU fuT
As Of Period: 07/01/2024
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Budget Summary Report

e Yo 'Y
Unencuimbi

YD
Fapendable

yn ar Y1 b YT Expended MTD Expended Eweambn

Appropriatied

572-1270-511-9824-000000-001-00-000 0.00 67,374.95 67,374.95 31,589.45 31,589.45 35,785.50 0.00 0.00 100.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-5824-000000-002-00-000 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-640-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 96,002.59 96,002.59 0.00 0.00 96,002.59 0.00 0.00 100.00
WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

572-2413-141-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SERVICES

572-2413-221-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY PURCHASED SERVICES

572-3290-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 3,9498.22 3,949.22 708.56 708.56 3,240.66 0.00 0.00 100.00

$0.00 $ 167,326.76 $ 167,326.76 $ 49,282.51 $ 49,282.51 $ 135,028.75 $0.00 $(16,984.50)

Cash Account Code: 572-9825
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES DMS

572-1270-111-9825-000000-002-00-000 332,954.49 0.00 332,954.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 332,954.49 0.00
TITLE I-A TEACHER WAGES VES

572-1270-111-9825-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STRS EMPLOYERS SHARE

572-1270-211-9825-000000-000-00-000 49,793.28 0.00 49,793.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,793.28 0.00
MEETING & TRAVEL EXPENSE

572-1270-432-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

572-1270-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - CHS

572-1270-511-9825-000000-001-00-000 80,000.00 0.00 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00 0.00
SUPPLIES - DMS

572-1270-511-9825-000000-002-00-000 80,000.00 0.00 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £0,000.00 .00
CAPITAL OUTLAY

572-1270-640-9825-000000-000-00-000 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00
WAGES - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

572-2413-141-9825-000000-000-00-000 12,448.32 0.00 12,448.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,448.32 0.00
SERS - SUPPORT SERVICES

572-2413-221-9825-000000-000-00-000 995.86 0.00 995.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 995.86 0.00
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY PURCHASED SERVICES

572-3290-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 6,224.16 0.00 6,224.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,224.16 0.00

$ 622,416.11 $ 0.00 $ 622,416.11 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 622,416.11

Cash Account Code: 572-983A

TITLE I DISADVANTAGED CHILDREN TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
572-7200-910-983A-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 573-9906
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TITLE V INNOVATIVE EDUC PGM ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

573-1110-111-9906-000000-000-16-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 %
TITLE V INNOVATIVE EDUC PGM TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
573-7200-910-9906-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 573-9907

TITLE V INNOVATIVE EDUC PGM TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
573-7200-910-9907-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 573-9908

TITLE V INNOVATIVE EDUC PGM TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
573-7200-910-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-0000

STUDENT SUPPORT SUPPLIES
584-2190-490-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-924S
CHS SUPPLIES

584-1130-511-9245-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

584-2213-490-9245-000000-000-00-000 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
SUPPORT SERVICES

584-2412-490-9245-000000-000-00-000 0.00 751.00 751.00 0.00 0.00 751.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
SAFETY & SECURITY EQUIPMENT

584-2760-640-9245-000000-000-00-000 0.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

$ 0.00 $12,751.00 $ 12,751.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $12,751.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9804

DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR - CERT.
584-1130-111-9804-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9805

DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR - CERT.

584-1130-111-9805-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9806

DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
584-7200-910-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9807
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DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
584-7200-910-9807-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9808

DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES

584-7200-910-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9809

DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND HIGH SCHOOL OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
584-1130-490-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9810
DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND HIGH SCHOOL OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1130-490-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DRUG FREE SCHOOL GRANT FUND HIGH SCHOOL SOFTWARE MATERIALS
584-1130-516-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9822
VES PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1110-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VES SUPPLIES

584-1110-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1120-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS SUPPLIES

584-1120-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1130-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS SUPPLIES

584-1130-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

584-2190-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT SUPPORT SUPPLIES

584-2190-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9823
VES PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1110-490-5823-000000-000-00-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
VES SUPPLIES
584-1110-511-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DMS PURCHASED SERVICES
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584-1120-490-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS SUPPLIES

584-1120-511-9823-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
CHS PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1130-490-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS SUPPLIES

584-1130-511-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

584-2190-490-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 ¢.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STUDENT SUPPORT SUPPLIES

584-2190-511-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00
TRANSPORTATION OF STUDENTS

584-2890-490-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 ¢.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9824
VES PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1110-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VES SUPPLIES

584-1110-511-8824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 2,998.94 2,998.94 1,765.75 1,765.75 1,233.19 0.00 0.00 100.00
DMS PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1120-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DMS SUPPLIES

584-1120-511-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 2,680.24 2,680.24 2,680.24 2,680.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
CHS PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1130-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHS SUPPLIES

584-1130-511-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 2,874.49 2,874.49 2,874.49 2,874.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
HS EQUIPMENT & FURNISHINGS

584-1130-640-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 13,326.08 13,326.08 12,673.92 12,673.92 652.16 0.00 0.00 100.00
STUDENT SUPPORT SUPPLIES

584-2190-511-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

584-2213-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
SUPPORT SERVICES

584-2412-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAFETY & SECURITY EQUIPMENT

584-2760-640-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSPORTATION OF STUDENTS

584-2890-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 714.03 714.03 0.00 0.00 714.03 0.00 0.00 100.00

$ 0.00 $22,593.78 $ 22,593.78 $19,994.40 $ 19,994.40 $ 2,599.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9825
VES PURCHASED SERVICES

132 of 145



Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) O/ 14/ L LIUE AU
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

IY1D Expended MID Expended  Encumbrance Fulure Fnc D o Eapibne
Unencumbered

Priov Yr Fnc Y1
od Ixpendable

Account Code

584-1110-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 6.500.00 0.00
VES SUPPLIES

584-1110-511-9825-000000-000-00-000 $ 9,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 9,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 9.000.00 0.00 %
DMS PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1120-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 0.00
DMS SUPPLIES

584-1120-511-9825-000000-000-00-000 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
CHS PURCHASED SERVICES

584-1130-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00
CHS SUPPLIES

584-1130-511-9825-000000-000-00-000 9,292.31 0.00 9,292.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,292.31 0.00
STUDENT SUPPORT SUPPLIES

584-2190-511-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

584-2213-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPORT SERVICES

584-2412-490-5825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SAFETY & SECURITY EQUIPMENT

584-2760-640-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSPORTATION

584-2810-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00

$ 48,292.31 $ 0.00 $ 48,292.31 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,292.31

Cash Account Code: 587-9817

IDEA PRESCHOOL-HANDICAPPED DEVELOPMENTALLY HANDICAPPED OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

587-1236-490-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 537-9819
IDEA PRESCHOOL-HANDICAPPED PLACEMENT SERVICES REGULAR - CERT,

587-2126-111-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

587-2190-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT FY19 BALANCE

587-7200-910-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA REPAYMENT RETURN

587-7420-922-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9820
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES

587-1110-111-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-2126-111-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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TRANSFER OUT FY20 BALANCE
587-7200-910-9820-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 587-9821
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-2126-111-9821-0000600-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES
587-2126-511-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IDEA PRESCHOOL-HANDICAPPED REPAYMENT RETURN OF ADVANCES
587-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 587-9822
ARP IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD SUPPLIES
587-1110-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-2126-111-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES
587-2126-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 587-9823
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-1110-111-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ARP IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD SUPPLIES
587-1110-511-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-2126-111-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES
587-2126-511-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 587-9824
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-1110-111-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
ARP IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD SUPPLIES
587-1110-511-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-2126-111-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES
587-2126-511-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9825
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
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587-1110-111-9825-00:0000-000-00-000 3,757.30 0.00 3,757.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,757.30 0.00
ARP IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD SUPPLIES
587-1110-511-9825-0¢0000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
PRESCHOOL PLACEMENT SERVICES
587-2126-111-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES
587-2126-511-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 3,757.30 $ 0.00 $ 3,757.30 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,757.30
Cash Account Code: 590-9803
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9803-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9803-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ] 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9804
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9804-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9804-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9805
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9805-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9805-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9806
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9806-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9806-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
590-7200-910-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9807
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9807-000000-000-16-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9807-000000-003-16-000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
590-7200-910-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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$ 0.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9808
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

590-1110-111-9808-000000-000-16-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-3808-000000-003-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY TRANSFERS TRANSFERS AND CONTINGENCIES
590-7200-310-3808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Cade: 590-9809
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

590-1110-111-9809-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
590-1110-111-9809-000000-002-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9810
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

590-1110-111-9810-000000-000-16-000 0.00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ ¢.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

590-1110-211-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-CERT.

590-1110-241-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

590-1110-490-9810-000000-060-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 £ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9811
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

590-1110-111-9811-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

590-1110-211-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-CERT.

590-1110-241-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY WORKER'S COMP - CERT.

590-1110-261-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

590-1110-490-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY REPAYMENT RETURN OF ADVANCE

590-7420-922-9811-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9812
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.
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Expendable Unencumbered

590-1110-111-9812-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

590-1110-211-9812-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-CERT.

590-1110-241-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

590-1110-490-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

590-3260-490-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY REPAYMENT RETURN OF ADVANCE

590-7420-922-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9813
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY REGULAR - CERT.

590-1110-111-5813-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE

590-1110-211-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-CERT.

590-1110-241-9813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY ELEMENTARY OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

590-1110-490-5813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL SERVICES OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

590-3260-490-9813-000000-000-00-G00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY REPAYMENT RETURN OF ADVANCE

590-7420-922-3813-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9814
TEACHERS SALARY

590-1110-111-9814-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT

590-1110-211-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
PURCHASED SERVICES

590-1110-490-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

590-7200-910-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9815
TEACHERS SALARY

590-1110-111-9815-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT
590-1110-211-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Appropriated Ixpendabie Unencumbered

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

590-1110-490-9815-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
PURCHASED SERVICES - SUBS

590-1130-411-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

590-7200-910-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

590-7420-922-9815-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9816
TEACHERS SALARY

590-1110-111-9816-000000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TEACHER RETIREMENT

590-1110-211-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOP - PURCHASED SVC - MEETING EXP

590-1110-439-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT-TRAINING/SOFTW/LIC

590-1110-490-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES - SUBS

590-1130-411-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER FROM

590-7200-910-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

590-7420-922-9816-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9817
SALARY - REG ELEM

590-1110-111-9817-00:0000-000-16-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETIREMENT - TEACHER

590-1110-211-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL - TEACHER

590-1110-241-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
WORKERS COMP - TEACHER

590-1110-261-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
PURCHASE $VC - OTHER TRAVEL/MTG

590-1110-439-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASE SVC - PROF DEVELOP

590-1110-490-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASE SVC - INSTRUCT

590-1130-411-9817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

590-7200-910-5817-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Approprialed G Unencumbered
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9818
OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE
590-1110-439-5818-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
PROF DEVELOP - PURCHASE SVCS
590-1110-490-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL PEVELOPMENT - VES
590-1110-490-9318-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SUPPLIES
590-1110-511-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9819
TITLE IID PURCHASED SERVICES
590-1110-439-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
590-1110-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - VES
590-1110-490-9819-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
590-1110-511-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING SERVICES
590-2213-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING SERVICES - VES
590-2213-490-9819-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT FY19 BALANCE
590-7200-910-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPROVING TCHR QUALITY REPAYMENT RETURN
590-7420-922-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9820
TITLE [ID PURCHASED SERVICES
590-1110-439-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
590-1110-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - VES
590-1110-490-9820-000060-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
590-1110-511-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING SERVICES
590-2213-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING SERVICES - VES
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) BILAIL% L1IUD AV
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Account ol YD by Wi B I'YIn YT by TR Future: P Y ID
Appropriated Ixpendable Unencumbered
590-2213-490-9820-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT
590-7200-910-9820-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9821
TITLE IID PURCHASED SERVICES

590-1110-439-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

590-1110-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - VES

590-1110-490-9821-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

590-1110-511-9821-000000-000-00-00C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING SERVICES

590-2213-430-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING SERVICES - VES

590-2213-490-9821-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

590-7200-910-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

590-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9322
TITLE IID PURCHASED SERVICES

590-1110-439-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

590-1110-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - VES

590-1110-490-9822-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

590-1110-511-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

590-2213-490-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF TRAINING SERVICES - VES

590-2213-490-9822-000000-003-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

590-7200-910-9822-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9823

TEACHER SALARIES
590-2213-111-9823-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
590-2213-490-9823-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9824
TEACHER SALARIES

590-2213-111-95824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .04 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

590-2213-490-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 7,906.52 7,906.52 670.78 670.78 7,235.74 0.00 0.00 100.00
SUPPLIES

590-2412-511-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 23,184.41 23,184.41 9,109.48 9,109.48 14,074.93 0.00 0.00 100.00
TRANSFER OUT

590-7200-910-9824-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 31,090.93 $ 31,090.93 $ 9,780.26 $ 9,780.26 $ 21,310.67 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9825
TEACHER SALARIES

590-2213-111-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

590-2213-490-9825-000000-000-00-000 62,867.52 0.00 62,867.52 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 62,867.52 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

590-7200-910-9825-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 62,867.52 $ 0.00 $ 62,867.52 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62,867.52
Cash Account Code: 599-9213

MISCELLANEOUS FED. GRANT FUND SPECIFIC LEARNING DISABLED DATA PROCESSING SERVICES

599-1237-416-9213-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 {100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HOME INSTUCTION TUTORS
599-1290-112-9213-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-922G

GEAR UP COLLEGE NOW PURCH.SVC.
599-2129-490-922G-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-923G

GEAR UP COLLEGE NOW PURCH.SVC.
599-2128-490-923G-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-924G

GEAR UP COLLEGE NOW PURCH.SVC.
599-2129-490-924G-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-925G
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GEAR UP COLLEGE NOW PURCH.SVC.

S e niabl el

tapendable

599-2129-490-925G-000000-000-00-000  $ 192,020.00 $0.00 $192,020.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192,020.00 0.00 %
$ 192,020.00 $0.00 $192,020.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 192,020.00
Cash Account Code: 599-9806
TECHNOLOGIST WAGES
599-2214-142-5806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00
CONTRACTUAL
599-2214-439-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS OUT
599-7200-910-9806-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 599-9807
TECHNOQLOGIST WAGES
599-2214-142-9807-000000-000-00-0¢0 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL
599-2214-439-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES
599-2214-513-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFERS
599-7200-910-9807-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 599-9808
TECHNOLOGIST WAGES
599-2214-142-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL
599-2214-439-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:.00
SUPPLIES
599.2214-513-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT
599-2214-640-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANFERS
599-7200-910-9808-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 599-9809
CONTRACTUAL
599-2214-439-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT
599-2214-640-9809-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9810

MISCELLANEOQUS FED. GRANT FUND OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) O/ 14/ &'t & LiUD MU
As Of Perilod: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

wooaund (o Prior Y limi I'YID FYI bapended MDD Expended Enoamibicance Future I'no o i 1
Eapendabie Unencumbered
599-2214-439-9810-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS FED. GRANT FUND INTERNAL INFORMATION SERVICE OTHER TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE
599-2931-439-9810-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9812
COORDINATED SCH HEALTH - TEACHERS RETIREMENT

599-3110-221-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COORDINATED SCH HEALTH - WAGES

599-3120-141-9812-000¢00-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COORDINATED SCH HEALTH - TRAVEL

599-3120-439-5812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢
COORDINATED SCH HEALTH - SUPPLIES

599-3120-560-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RETURN OF ADVANCE

599-7420-922-9812-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9814
PURCHASED SERVICES-INSTRUCTIONAL

599-1120-439-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS

599-1120-519-5814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EQUIPMENT

599-1120-640-9814-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9818
FAMILY/COMMUNITY

599-3190-412-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT - PURCHASED SVC

599-3190-490-9818-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9819
PROF DEVELOPMENT - INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

599-2213-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY/COMMUNITY

599-3290-412-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT - PURCHASED SVC

599-3290-490-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT FY19 BALANCE

598-7200-910-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISC. FED. GRANT REPAYMENT RETURN

599-7420-922-9819-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) BIL4/4% 11:1UO A
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

onound ol YT D Pricer Yo Fona I FY 1Y Expendod, 2T Espended  Enca e Future T Y e Pl
Appropriated xpendable Unencumbered
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9820¢
CONTRACTUAL - SPECIAL EDUCATION SUPERVISOR

599-1237-416-9820-000000-000-00-000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 0.00 %
HOME INSTUCTION TUTORS

599-1290-112-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL-INDEPENDENT CAFS CONTRACT

599-1290-416-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

599-1290-511-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - EQUIPMENT

599-1290-640-9820-000000-000-00-000 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT - INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

599-2213-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY/COMMUNITY

599-3290-412-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT - PURCHASED SVC

599-3290-490-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

599-7200-910-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00
RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES

599-7420-922-9820-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9821
CONTRACTUAL - SPECEAL EDUCATION SUPERVISOR

599-1237-416-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HOME INSTUCTION TUTORS

599-1290-112-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CONTRACTUAL-INDEPENDENT CAFS CONTRACT

599-1290-416-5821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUPPLIES

599-1290-511-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.G0 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - EQUIPMENT

599-1290-640-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT - INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF

599-2213-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FAMILY/COMMUNITY

599-3290-412-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROF DEVELOPMENT - PURCHASED SVC

599-3290-490-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRANSFER OUT

599-7200-910-9821-000000-000-00-000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)
As Of Period: 07/01/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

B/14/244 11108 AM

Yorampnl Caoale

IYIn

Prior Yr Lo

Y 1D

Fy i Bapended

MDY Fxpended

| ST _._.:“._h.u (LELLH

(AT RTT R EN BT

EYID

Unencumbered

RETURN OF CASH ADVANCES
599-7420-922-9821-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 599-9822

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
599-2213-490-9822-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 599-9823

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
599-2213-490-9823-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 599-9824

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
599-2213-490-9824-000000-000-00-000

Cash Account Code: 599-9825

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
599-2213-490-9825-000000-000-00-000

A\ppropriaiced

typendable

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 £ 0.00
217,000.00 0.00 217,000.00 ¢.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 217,000.00
$ 217,000.00 $0.00 $217,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 217,000.00
28,816,314.55 1,540,227.40 30,356,541.95 1,603,499.18 1,603,499.18 1,893,733.64 -918.04 26,859,309.13

0.00 %

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) OrL4/S% L1iLL MV
Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

I¥esavipl ini Ievvoskae: & Yanled D¥als AR TTTTI LI SET: I Mg nd

Check # 0 PAYROLL null null OUTSTANDING

$ 926,815.51
Check # 66577 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AMAZON.COM 1123 RECONCILED
$ 514.82
Check # 66578 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BRANCHING MINDS, INC. 2379 RECONCILED
$15,165.00
Check # 66579 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE E.M. SERVICE INC. 5008 OQUTSTANDING
$ 60.00
Check # 66580 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ESC OF NORTHEAST OHIO 5200 RECONCILED
$10,867.50
Check # 66581 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE EDUCATION ALTERNATIVES 5228 RECONCILED
$18,839.00
Check # 66582 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE EMPIRICAL RESOLUTIONS INC. 5256 RECONCILED
$5,130.00
Check # 66583 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FOREVERGREEN LAWN CARE 6025 RECONCILED
$ 350.00
Check # 66584 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FRIENDS OFFICE SUPPLY 6213 RECONCILED
$12,673.92
Check # 66585 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE JUDCO, INC. 10091 RECONCILED
$ 540.00
Check # 66586 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KURTZ BROS LANDSCAPERS WHLSALE 11073 RECONCILED
$ 638.40
Check # 66587 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LAKESHORE TOOL 12011 RECONCILED
$ 546.95
Check # 66588 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NAPA AUTO PARTS 14195 RECONCILED
$224.84
Check # 66589 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NWOASBO 14206 RECONCILED
$ 50.00
Check # 66590 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 15177 RECONCILED
$ 56.14
Check # 66591 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ROYAL BUSINESS EQUIPMENT 18077 RECONCILED
$ 6,689.85
Check # 66592 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE RP SALES INC. 18078 RECONCILED
$9,182.56

Check # 66393 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SHERWIN WILLIAMS 19323 RECONCILED
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Reporting Period: July 2022 (FY 20.25) A mf A Aaras smata

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

Vol [Fadar Aecamnnd Cade BT

Pheesarapel iestn

$ 324.28
Check # 66594 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 19531 RECONCILED
$ 135.00
Check # 66595 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 19608 RECONCILED
$1,124.23
Check # 66596 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SWANK MOVIE LICENSING USA 19625 RECONCILED
$ 2,608.00
Check # 66597 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE THE RON CLARK ACADEMY, INC 20310 RECONCILED
$2,023.24
Check # 66598 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE VINSON CONSULTING GROUP 22087 RECONCILED
$29,013.54
Check # 66599 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE YOUNG LOCKSMITH / YOHAR SPLY 25002 RECONCILED
$1,214.00
Check # 66600 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AIR RITE SERVICE SUPPLY 1149 RECONCILED
$2,703.46
Check # 66601 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE PETERS KALAJIL & MARKAKIS CO. 2900 RECONCILED
$1,932.50
Check # 66602 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE COLUMBIA GAS 3097 RECONCILED
$ 1,050.77
Check # 66603 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE DANIEL J. TALAREK 4016 RECONCILED
$ 4,009.95
Check # 66604 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE EMS LINQ INC 5251 RECONCILED
$ 3,796.33
Check # 66605 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FP MAILING SOLUTIONS 6163 RECONCILED
$ 135.00
Check # 66606 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GRAINGER 7102 RECONCILED
$ 130.10
Check # 66607 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN COUNTY TREASURER 12061 RECONCILED
$ 7,468.80
Check # 66608 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS 18282 RECONCILED
$10,845.00
Check # 66609 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SENIOR CLASS GRADUATION PROD. 19497 OUTSTANDING
$130.04
Check # 66610 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE TIMETRAK SYSTEMS 20312 RECONCILED
$ 337.50
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY ZUZD} ot m s mmr—— i =

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

levvanion: & [EATEE el Phalee Avaomml ol LTI

Hosepigatinm

Check # 66611 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE DBA STRAY DOG STRENGTH & PC FLOORING PROS 4243 RECONCILED

$ 29,982.50
Check # 66612 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FOREVERGREEN LAWN CARE 6025 RECONCILED
$1,176.00
Check # 66613 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GARDINER SERVICE COMPANY 7236 RECONCILED
$ 40,240.00
Check # 66614 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE REBMAN SYSTEMS, INC. 1801¢ RECONCILED
$ 3.828.00
Check # 66615 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINE 19026 RECONCILED
$ 13,868.59
Check # 66616 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE TRANE U.S. INC. 20301 RECONCILED
$ 1,089.00
Check # 66617 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE C D W GOVERNMENT, INC. 3677 RECONCILED
$2,500.00
Check # 66618 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GOODHEART-WILCOX 7322 RECONCILED
$5,875.13
Check # 66619 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN CO. SANITARY ENGINEERS 12228 RECONCILED
$ 86.60
Check # 66620 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LAKE ERIE REGIONAL COUNC 12004 RECONCILED
$ 228,078.09
Check # 66621 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE UNITED STATES TREASURY 21056 OUTSTANDING
$ 663.00
Check # 66622 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KENT STATE UNIVERSITY 11024 OUTSTANDING
$ 250.00
Check # 66623 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN COUNTY COM COLLEG 12057 OUTSTANDING
$ 500.00
Check # 66624 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN COUNTY COM COLLEG 12057 OUTSTANDING
$ 500.00
Check # 66625 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI 21039 RECONCILED
$125.00
Check # 66626 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE UNIVERSITY OF AKRON 21053 OUTSTANDING
$ 250.00
Check # 66627 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CAROLINA BIOL. SUPPLY 3023 RECONCILED
$1,417.88

Check # 66628 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FRANK, RENE 6244 OUTSTANDING

3of 6



Reporting Period: July ZUZ4 (FY 2UZ3) R ——

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

line # Description lnvaice # Moid Date Account Code Amount
$ 150.00
Check # 66629 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KURTZ BROS LANDSCAPERS WHLSALE 11073 RECONCILED
$ 178.50
Check # 66630 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AMAZON.COM 1123 RECONCILED
$ 540.14
Check # 66631 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE DAVIS, JEROME 4908 OUTSTANDING
$938.14
Check # 66632 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KS MASONRY RESTORATION, LLC 134533 RECONCILED
% 8,100.00
Check # 66633 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SERVICE MASTER JANITORIAL BY HITES 19624 RECONCILED
$ 10,000.00
Check # 66634 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE PARDEE ENVIORMENTAL 16289 OUTSTANDING
$ 7,152.00
Check # 66635 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY 3716 OUTSTANDING
$ 700.00
Check # 66636 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE URSULIN COLLEGE 21057 OUTSTANDING
$ 1,000.00
Check # 66637 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BALDWIN WALLACE UNIVERSITY 2307 OUTSTANDING
$ 250.00
Check # 1000921 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BUCKEYE COMMUNITY BANK 2938 RECONCILED
$ 20.00
Check # 1000922 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE P & A GROUP 16270 RECONCILED
$ 8,369.48
Check # 1000923 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SQUARE MAILER UNIT + SERIAL 19509 RECONCILED
$ 69.06
Check # 1000924 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 8080 RECONCILED
$ 490.53
Check # 1000925 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LOWE'S 12140 RECONCILED
$179.35
Check # 1000926 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AMERICAN EXPRESS 1045 RECONCILED
$ 2,506.87
Check # 1000927 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE REPUBLIC SERVICES 1209 RECONCILED
$2,137.28
Check # 1000928 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CIRCLE K FLEET 3914 RECONCILED
$ 314.08
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025) LW AT L seaa runs

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

s pt hosnn

A count Coidle

Rarnentind

Check # 1000929

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

BRIGHTSPEED 2365 RECONCILED

$ 88.76
Check # 1000930 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BRIGHTSPEED 2365 RECONCILED
$129.29
Check # 1000931 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BRIGHTSPEED 2365 RECONCILED
$108.41
Check # 1000932 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BRIGHTSPEED 2365 RECONCILED
$731.95
Check # 1000933 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$ 60.82
Check # 1000934 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$ 346.51
Check # 1000935 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$6,148.17
Check # 1000936 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$1.83
Check # 1000937 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$ 745.31
Check # 1000938 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$ 68.40
Check # 1000939 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 153036 RECONCILED
$ 9,399.62
Check # 1000940 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$4,509.38
Check # 1000941 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$6.14
Check # 1000942 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ELYRIA PUBLIC UTILITIES 5043 RECONCILED
$ 701.59
Check # 1000943 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ELYRIA PUBLIC UTILITIES 5043 RECONCILED
$ 367.90
Check # 1000944 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ELYRIA PUBLIC UTILITIES 5043 RECONCILED
$ 343.58
Check # 1000945 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SHRED IT 19563 RECONCILED
$283.62

Check # 1000946

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM 7329 RECONCILED
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Reporting Period: July 2024 (FY 2025)

Start Date: 07/01/2024
End Date: 07/31/2024

OfL'R} L't LA-LG HUTL

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

Check # 1000947

Check # 1000948

Check # 1000949

Check # 1000950

Check # 1000951

Check # 1000952

Check # 1000953

Check # 1000934

Check # 1000955

Check # 1000956

Check # 1000957

Check # 1000958

Check # 1000959

Check # 1000960

Check # 1000961

Check # 1000962

Ihesarapl ion

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

YRR L S TTIIE Sartasnan b

Boywaviaie & YWoaatal 1dade

$ 250.00
CITY OF LORAIN 3059 RECONCILED
$ 447.12
CITY OF LORAIN 3059 RECONCILED
$425.46
CITY OF LORAIN 3059 RECONCILED
$ 146.88
CITY OF LORAIN 3059 RECONCILED
$ 543.85
VERIZON 22010 RECONCILED
$120.33
THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 8260 RECONCILED
$ 6,425.76
S.E.R.S. 19003 RECONCILED
$ 2,592.32
STATE TEACHERS RETIRE. 19097 RECONCILED
$ 7,180.37
THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 8260 RECONCILED
$6,797.51
S.E.R.S. 19003 RECONCILED
$2,613.97
STATE TEACHERS RETIRE. 19097 RECONCILED
$7,180.35
ELYRIA PUBLIC UTILITIES 5043 RECONCILED
$ 93.59
S.E.R.S. 19003 RECONCILED
$27,164.00
STATE TEACHERS RETIRE. 19097 RECONCILED
$ 104,166.00
BUCKEYE COMMUNITY BANK 2938 RECONCILED
$ 20.00
P & A GROUP 16270 RECONCILED
$ 9,049.09

Grand
Total

$ 1,650,109.33
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